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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jesse Davis            M 30-39      1/114     1:08:57       15:51       52:19       16:38    5:16     1:08:57
2     Brett Lustgarten       M 20-29      1/175     1:09:48       16:26       53:06       16:42    5:20     1:09:48
3     Geraint Davies         M 20-29      2/175     1:09:52       16:19       53:15       16:37    5:20     1:09:52
4     Phil Rizzo             M 20-29      3/175     1:11:30       16:28       54:34       16:57    5:28     1:11:30
5     Chris Robertson        M 20-29      4/175     1:12:26       16:49       54:52       17:34    5:32     1:12:26
6     Justin Waraniak        M 20-29      5/175     1:12:47       16:45       55:21       17:27    5:34     1:12:47
7     Matt Birkel            M 20-29      6/175     1:12:56       17:19       55:38       17:18    5:34     1:12:55
8     Pat Ward               M 10-19       1/39     1:13:03       16:49       55:33       17:30    5:35     1:13:03
9     Dan Phistry            M 20-29      7/175     1:13:17       16:53       55:33       17:44    5:36     1:13:17
10    Ted Tso                M 20-29      8/175     1:13:24       16:53       55:37       17:47    5:37     1:13:24
11    Tommy Rudowsky         M 20-29      9/175     1:13:54       17:06       56:03       17:50    5:39     1:13:52
12    Craig Taylor           M 20-29     10/175     1:14:10       16:53       56:04       18:06    5:40     1:14:10
13    Josh Partridge         M 20-29     11/175     1:14:18       16:58       56:29       17:49    5:41     1:14:17
14    Adam Sukiennik         M 20-29     12/175     1:14:30       17:25       57:05       17:26    5:42     1:14:30
15    Brant Birrenkott       M 20-29     13/175     1:15:02       16:55       56:35       18:27    5:44     1:15:02
16    Peter Wegener          M 10-19       2/39     1:15:03       17:18       57:05       17:58    5:44     1:15:03
17    Doug Jordan            M 20-29     14/175     1:15:24       16:52       57:13       18:09    5:46     1:15:22
18    Jack Schlabig          M 20-29     15/175     1:15:29       17:12       57:15       18:14    5:46     1:15:29
19    Brandon Yonke          M 20-29     16/175     1:15:54       17:15       58:00       17:54    5:48     1:15:54
20    Adam Coleman           M 20-29     17/175     1:16:12       18:04       58:00       18:12    5:49     1:16:11
21    Nathan Smith           M 20-29     18/175     1:16:38       17:32       58:31       18:08    5:51     1:16:38
22    Matthew Doutt          M 20-29     19/175     1:16:47       17:09       58:00       18:45    5:52     1:16:45
23    Nick Farina            M 20-29     20/175     1:17:32       18:15       59:21       18:11    5:55     1:17:31
24    Andy Beck              M 20-29     21/175     1:17:42       17:59       59:07       18:27    5:56     1:17:33
25    David Burkland         M 10-19       3/39     1:17:54       18:07       59:15       18:40    5:57     1:17:54
26    Evan Guy Martin        M 20-29     22/175     1:18:04       18:15       59:32       18:30    5:58     1:18:02
27    William Plautz         M 20-29     23/175     1:18:06       17:51       59:19       18:46    5:58     1:18:05
28    Russell Buescher       M 20-29     24/175     1:18:07       18:15       59:42       18:25    5:58     1:18:06
29    Sean Dooling           M 20-29     25/175     1:18:11       18:19       59:28       18:41    5:58     1:18:09
30    John Lin               M 20-29     26/175     1:18:12       18:22       59:52       18:20    5:59     1:18:11
31    Andrew Towne           M 30-39      2/114     1:18:17       17:50       59:38       18:39    5:59     1:18:16
32    Dan Scurry             M 20-29     27/175     1:18:25       18:15       59:37       18:48    6:00     1:18:24
33    Adam Sohl              M 20-29     28/175     1:18:42       17:44       59:46       18:56    6:01     1:18:42
34    Andrew Walker          M 20-29     29/175     1:19:13       17:53       59:58       19:15    6:03     1:19:13
35    Jason Roberts          M 20-29     30/175     1:19:19       18:14     1:00:02       19:16    6:04     1:19:17
36    Peter Lin              M 20-29     31/175     1:19:31       18:56     1:00:31       18:58    6:04     1:19:29
37    Dominic Martin         M 10-19       4/39     1:19:32       18:21     1:00:38       18:54    6:05     1:19:32
38    Bob McWilliams         M 20-29     32/175     1:19:33       18:07     1:00:06       19:27    6:05     1:19:32
39    Cole Smith             M 20-29     33/175     1:19:53       19:13     1:01:06       18:43    6:06     1:19:48
40    Stephen Pair           M 20-29     34/175     1:19:51       18:15     1:00:37       19:13    6:06     1:19:49
41    Stephen Senick         M 20-29     35/175     1:19:58       18:19     1:00:45       19:11    6:07     1:19:55
42    Cody George            M 20-29     36/175     1:20:06       19:17     1:01:38       18:26    6:07     1:20:04
43    Tim Proctor            M 40-49       1/76     1:20:15       19:13     1:01:35       18:36    6:08     1:20:10
44    Jd Pepper              M 50-59       1/52     1:20:14       18:42     1:01:32       18:41    6:08     1:20:13
45    Luke Gilday            M 10-19       5/39     1:20:28       18:52     1:01:21       18:55    6:08     1:20:15
46    Mitch Lanzit           M 10-19       6/39     1:20:38       18:53     1:01:22       19:04    6:09     1:20:26
47    Nick Fecteau           M 10-19       7/39     1:20:46       18:12     1:01:22       19:22    6:10     1:20:44
48    David Penner           M 20-29     37/175     1:20:48       18:15     1:01:18       19:30    6:10     1:20:47
49    Scott Franklin         M 10-19       8/39     1:20:56       18:16     1:01:21       19:35    6:11     1:20:56
50    Maxwell Petrosky       M 20-29     38/175     1:21:24       18:19     1:01:26       19:56    6:13     1:21:22
51    Jack Nugent            M 10-19       9/39     1:21:37       19:44     1:02:51       18:34    6:13     1:21:25
52    Cameron Hart           M 20-29     39/175     1:21:35       18:19     1:01:26       20:06    6:14     1:21:32
53    Danny Webb             M 30-39      3/114     1:21:48       19:12     1:01:57       19:47    6:15     1:21:43
54    Joseph Bell            M 30-39      4/114     1:21:53       19:14     1:02:00       19:49    6:15     1:21:48
55    Jeffery Yoder          M 30-39      5/114     1:22:00       19:13     1:02:48       19:08    6:16     1:21:55
56    Yen Bing Su            M 20-29     40/175     1:22:19       18:27     1:02:19       19:37    6:16     1:21:55
57    Bryce Tappan           M 10-19      10/39     1:22:22       17:53     1:01:12       21:11    6:18     1:22:22
58    Glenn Hein             M 30-39      6/114     1:22:37       19:55     1:03:26       19:05    6:18     1:22:30
59    Samuel Marks           M 20-29     41/175     1:22:43       18:38     1:02:45       19:58    6:19     1:22:42
60    Sam Gorham             M 20-29     42/175     1:23:02       20:09     1:04:01       18:58    6:20     1:22:58
61    Alec Fox               M 20-29     43/175     1:23:07       19:33     1:03:19       19:45    6:21     1:23:04
62    David Polley           M 20-29     44/175     1:23:20       19:13     1:03:03       20:13    6:22     1:23:16
63    Charlie Page           M 20-29     45/175     1:23:25       18:20     1:03:01       20:22    6:22     1:23:22
64    Nathan Lambert-Cheatha M 20-29     46/175     1:24:20       18:15     1:03:59       20:18    6:26     1:24:16
65    Jon Okenfuss           M 20-29     47/175     1:24:29       19:57     1:05:03       19:24    6:27     1:24:27
66    Joachim-Nicolas Hererr M 20-29     48/175     1:25:35       19:24     1:04:31       20:03    6:28     1:24:33
67    Chris Galloway         M 30-39      7/114     1:24:40       19:43     1:04:39       20:01    6:28     1:24:39
68    Florian Wittwer        M 20-29     49/175     1:24:59       19:19     1:05:06       19:51    6:30     1:24:57
69    Alex Stanek            M 10-19      11/39     1:25:12       19:27     1:04:30       20:36    6:30     1:25:05
70    Nick Nordmann          M 20-29     50/175     1:25:50       20:15     1:06:06       19:37    6:33     1:25:43
71    Connor Reynolds        M 10-19      12/39     1:26:42       18:58     1:05:45       20:55    6:37     1:26:39
72    Kray Freestone         M 10-19      13/39     1:26:53       20:30     1:06:37       20:10    6:38     1:26:46
73    Kevin Rogers           M 40-49       2/76     1:27:20       20:15     1:06:01       20:49    6:38     1:26:49
74    Scott Byers            M 30-39      8/114     1:26:57       20:31     1:06:45       20:11    6:39     1:26:55
75    Ryan Lazur             M 10-19      14/39     1:27:14       20:52     1:06:53       20:06    6:39     1:26:59
76    Jordan Connor          M 20-29     51/175     1:27:16       20:28     1:07:03       20:04    6:39     1:27:06
77    Darren Nash            M 20-29     52/175     1:27:16       20:06     1:06:16       20:54    6:40     1:27:09
78    Jackson McNeal         M 20-29     53/175     1:27:12       19:44     1:06:24       20:46    6:40     1:27:10
79    Clint Piper            M 20-29     54/175     1:27:23       18:51     1:06:59       20:23    6:41     1:27:22
80    Nick Cinco             M 10-19      15/39     1:27:40       20:52     1:06:53       20:31    6:41     1:27:24
81    Jordan Lang            M 10-19      16/39     1:27:34       20:09     1:06:17       21:14    6:41     1:27:30
82    Parker Sorenson        M 20-29     55/175     1:28:15       20:01     1:07:07       20:45    6:43     1:27:52
83    Nate McLeese           M 20-29     56/175     1:28:30       20:33     1:07:37       20:50    6:45     1:28:26
84    Corinne Innes          F 20-29      1/214     1:28:33       20:54     1:07:43       20:45    6:46     1:28:28
85    Sarah Ostaszewski      F 20-29      2/214     1:28:46       20:55     1:07:49       20:40    6:46     1:28:29
86    Michael O'Brien        M 30-39      9/114     1:28:44       21:37     1:09:04       19:39    6:47     1:28:42
87    Harrison Petts         M 20-29     57/175     1:30:06       20:14     1:07:08       21:48    6:48     1:28:56
88    Travis Fittro          M 40-49       3/76     1:29:13       20:19     1:07:41       21:24    6:48     1:29:04
89    Nick Gardner           M 20-29     58/175     1:29:06       19:44     1:06:38       22:27    6:48     1:29:04
90    Josh Mann              M 10-19      17/39     1:29:18       21:14     1:08:01       21:05    6:48     1:29:05
91    Nick Sullivan          M 10-19      18/39     1:29:15       19:33     1:06:38       22:35    6:49     1:29:12
92    Justin Miller          M 20-29     59/175     1:29:22       20:30     1:07:29       21:46    6:49     1:29:15
93    Daniel Shamburge       M 10-19      19/39     1:29:25       20:19     1:07:40       21:42    6:50     1:29:22
94    Nick Moncy             M 20-29     60/175     1:29:38       21:41     1:09:21       20:07    6:50     1:29:27
95    Clayton Edwards        M 30-39     10/114     1:29:47       21:04     1:08:10       21:32    6:51     1:29:41
96    Chase Freestone        M 20-29     61/175     1:30:01       20:30     1:07:41       22:13    6:52     1:29:54
97    Clay Bearman           M 20-29     62/175     1:30:06       21:53     1:09:28       20:29    6:52     1:29:57
98    Rory Helms             M 40-49       4/76     1:30:14       20:56     1:08:17       21:56    6:54     1:30:13
99    Guoqiang Chen          M 40-49       5/76     1:30:19       20:28     1:08:59       21:20    6:54     1:30:18
100   Meredith Anderson      F 20-29      3/214     1:30:24       21:04     1:09:53       20:30    6:54     1:30:22
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Jaimin Shah            M 20-29     63/175     1:30:39       21:23     1:09:21       21:04    6:55     1:30:25
102   Rita Mayer             F 10-19       1/37     1:30:50       20:52     1:09:29       21:14    6:56     1:30:42
103   Chris Merriman         M 10-19      20/39     1:30:57       20:28     1:08:44       22:04    6:56     1:30:48
104   Josiah Horn            M 20-29     64/175     1:30:54       19:52     1:08:29       22:21    6:56     1:30:50
105   Erin Webb              F 30-39      1/121     1:30:59       21:04     1:08:51       22:03    6:57     1:30:54
106   Mohammad Issa          M 20-29     65/175     1:31:50       22:28     1:09:52       21:04    6:57     1:30:56
107   Josh Lee               M 30-39     11/114     1:31:20       21:21     1:09:38       21:22    6:57     1:30:59
108   Rachel Hahn            F 20-29      4/214     1:31:30       22:10     1:10:19       20:57    6:58     1:31:15
109   Luke Nigro             M 20-29     66/175     1:31:19       20:48     1:08:47       22:29    6:58     1:31:15
110   Brian Lebow            M 20-29     67/175     1:31:26       21:14     1:09:20       22:00    6:59     1:31:20
111   Sophie Huang           F 10-19       2/37     1:31:45       21:06     1:09:46       21:56    7:00     1:31:42
112   Tessa Perez            F 20-29      5/214     1:31:52       22:08     1:10:47       21:04    7:01     1:31:50
113   Mark Jazyk             M 20-29     68/175     1:31:58       20:26     1:09:20       22:31    7:01     1:31:50
114   Kwin Liu               F 10-19       3/37     1:31:56       22:06     1:10:46       21:08    7:01     1:31:53
115   Melissa Ostaszewski    F 20-29      6/214     1:32:13       21:16     1:09:39       22:17    7:01     1:31:55
116   Reuben McCracken       M 30-39     12/114     1:32:17       21:51     1:10:48       21:21    7:03     1:32:09
117   Trevor Waliszewski     M 20-29     69/175     1:32:23       20:17     1:07:40       24:31    7:03     1:32:11
118   Josh Spicer            M 20-29     70/175     1:33:27       20:55     1:10:09       22:10    7:03     1:32:18
119   Emily Krumel           F 20-29      7/214     1:32:42       21:32     1:10:34       22:01    7:04     1:32:35
120   Meg Tully              F 10-19       4/37     1:32:39       21:04     1:10:23       22:14    7:05     1:32:36
121   Markus Dickinson       M 30-39     13/114     1:32:52       21:36     1:10:14       22:24    7:05     1:32:37
122   Brad Thompson          M 20-29     71/175     1:32:44       18:34     1:06:59       25:43    7:05     1:32:41
123   Matt Ellenwood         M 30-39     14/114     1:34:23       21:45     1:10:39       22:04    7:05     1:32:42
124   Jeremy Hepner          M 20-29     72/175     1:32:47       22:52     1:09:54       22:50    7:05     1:32:43
125   Kelley Harrington      F 20-29      8/214     1:32:53       21:22     1:10:39       22:10    7:06     1:32:49
126   Padraic Kenney         M 50-59       2/52     1:33:14       20:56     1:10:21       22:52    7:07     1:33:12
127   Jacob Miller           M 10-19      21/39     1:33:27       20:30     1:09:26       23:53    7:08     1:33:19
128   Anthony Tyrpin         M 20-29     73/175     1:33:30       21:15     1:11:34       21:50    7:08     1:33:24
129   Phil Schuman           M 30-39     15/114     1:34:08       22:18     1:11:45       21:47    7:09     1:33:32
130   Carter Peterson        M 20-29     74/175     1:33:37       20:15     1:10:06       23:29    7:09     1:33:35
131   Sara Martin            F 20-29      9/214     1:33:47       21:08     1:10:44       22:58    7:10     1:33:41
132   Andrew Burns           M 30-39     16/114     1:34:01       21:40     1:11:16       22:34    7:10     1:33:49
133   Annie Davis            F 20-29     10/214     1:34:02       21:33     1:11:02       22:51    7:10     1:33:53
134   Jason Hargrave         M 40-49       6/76     1:34:36       21:56     1:11:44       22:20    7:11     1:34:03
135   Michelle Heck          F 20-29     11/214     1:34:34       22:09     1:11:27       22:41    7:12     1:34:07
136   Jared Hartung          M 30-39     17/114     1:34:23       20:52     1:11:04       23:16    7:12     1:34:19
137   Dillon Helfers         M 20-29     75/175     1:34:32       21:11     1:11:15       23:09    7:13     1:34:24
138   Chris Neoh             M 20-29     76/175     1:34:33       21:29     1:11:41       22:45    7:13     1:34:25
139   John Branigin          M 40-49       7/76     1:34:53       22:33     1:12:24       22:11    7:14     1:34:34
140   David Kleifgen         M 20-29     77/175     1:35:07       23:37     1:14:13       20:29    7:14     1:34:41
141   Blake Forland          M 20-29     78/175     1:35:10       21:00     1:09:31       25:32    7:16     1:35:02
142   Julia Adams            F 30-39      2/121     1:35:11       22:27     1:12:26       22:40    7:16     1:35:06
143   Bryan Ball             M 10-19      22/39     1:35:44       23:22     1:13:31       21:39    7:16     1:35:09
144   Misha Suresh           F 10-19       5/37     1:35:25       22:34     1:12:57       22:12    7:16     1:35:09
145   Frank Phipps           M 20-29     79/175     1:36:07       22:26     1:13:35       21:36    7:16     1:35:10
146   Gregory Fisher         M 30-39     18/114     1:35:19       22:00     1:12:31       22:44    7:17     1:35:14
147   Rex Watters            M 30-39     19/114     1:35:30       21:08     1:12:27       22:51    7:17     1:35:18
148   Tyler Price            M 20-29     80/175     1:35:23       20:34     1:13:10       22:10    7:17     1:35:19
149   Jordan Keener          M 10-19      23/39     1:35:46       22:31     1:12:41       22:52    7:18     1:35:33
150   Shizhuo Zhang          M 20-29     81/175     1:35:41       21:31     1:11:47       23:53    7:19     1:35:39
151   Corbin McCullough      M 10-19      24/39     1:36:51       22:52     1:13:26       22:16    7:19     1:35:42
152   Lindsay Hein           F 30-39      3/121     1:36:14       22:28     1:13:16       22:53    7:21     1:36:08
153   Tommy Butler           M 10-19      25/39     1:36:28       22:46     1:12:54       23:22    7:21     1:36:15
154   Ryan Edington          M 20-29     82/175     1:36:53       24:13     1:14:47       21:30    7:21     1:36:16
155   Kayla Vaughan          F 20-29     12/214     1:36:28       21:02     1:12:15       24:12    7:22     1:36:26
156   Matan Korrub           M 30-39     20/114     1:36:38       24:57     1:14:50       21:41    7:22     1:36:30
157   Coady Brownstein       F 20-29     13/214     1:36:50       22:12     1:12:57       23:39    7:23     1:36:36
158   Monica Babcock         F 10-19       6/37     1:36:56       22:45     1:13:52       23:03    7:24     1:36:54
159   Antonio Navarro        M 40-49       8/76     1:37:05       23:18     1:15:27       21:30    7:24     1:36:56
160   Steven Naji            M 20-29     83/175     1:37:10       21:46     1:13:28       23:38    7:25     1:37:06
161   Evan Gady              M 30-39     21/114     1:37:24       22:43     1:14:08       22:59    7:25     1:37:06
162   Roger Tyler            M 50-59       3/52     1:37:16       22:47     1:14:14       22:58    7:26     1:37:11
163   James Kasznia          M 20-29     84/175     1:37:47       22:10     1:14:43       22:34    7:26     1:37:16
164   Forrest Verellen       M 20-29     85/175     1:37:23       22:07     1:13:38       23:42    7:26     1:37:19
165   Matt Terlep            M 20-29     86/175     1:37:35       22:25     1:14:32       22:57    7:27     1:37:28
166   Michael Rauh           M 40-49       9/76     1:37:44       22:55     1:14:59       22:30    7:27     1:37:28
167   Mark Buehler           M 40-49      10/76     1:37:41       22:30     1:14:31       23:05    7:27     1:37:35
168   Brad Applegate         M 50-59       4/52     1:37:49       23:16     1:15:29       22:12    7:28     1:37:41
169   Michael Drennan        M 20-29     87/175     1:37:55       22:37     1:14:24       23:18    7:28     1:37:42
170   Matt Downing           M 20-29     88/175     1:37:59       21:32     1:15:09       22:40    7:28     1:37:49
171   Jordan Larson          F 10-19       7/37     1:37:51       21:23     1:14:37       23:13    7:28     1:37:49
172   Wes Gouty              M 30-39     22/114     1:37:59       22:39     1:13:11       24:38    7:28     1:37:49
173   Daniel Simon           M 40-49      11/76     1:38:24       23:18     1:14:46       23:04    7:29     1:37:50
174   Nick Kolkin            M 20-29     89/175     1:37:58       20:54     1:13:25       24:27    7:29     1:37:51
175   Rudolph Sperling       M 30-39     23/114     1:38:11       22:40     1:15:06       22:51    7:29     1:37:56
176   Aaron Smith            M 30-39     24/114     1:38:08       22:37     1:14:52       23:06    7:29     1:37:58
177   Nick Thornton          M 10-19      26/39     1:38:15       20:24     1:12:38       25:26    7:30     1:38:03
178   Dominic Vernasco       M 20-29     90/175     1:39:00       22:10     1:13:59       24:09    7:30     1:38:08
179   Shawn Smith            M 40-49      12/76     1:38:15       23:07     1:15:03       23:08    7:30     1:38:10
180   Jeff Kleinlein         M 30-39     25/114     1:38:46       22:23     1:15:23       22:47    7:30     1:38:10
181   Gabby Bobadilla        F 10-19       8/37     1:38:20       21:54     1:14:12       24:01    7:30     1:38:12
182   Brian Wiggins          M 20-29     91/175     1:38:21       22:07     1:13:34       24:43    7:31     1:38:17
183   Shannon Petersen       F 20-29     14/214     1:38:40       21:43     1:14:13       24:25    7:32     1:38:38
184   Kenneth Chomistek      M 30-39     26/114     1:38:57       22:26     1:15:37       23:08    7:33     1:38:45
185   Dan Cronin             M 20-29     92/175     1:38:48       22:11     1:14:59       23:47    7:33     1:38:45
186   Justin Davis           M 20-29     93/175     1:39:03       21:19     1:14:38       24:22    7:34     1:39:00
187   Robert Glaze           M 20-29     94/175     1:39:58       23:16     1:16:18       23:14    7:36     1:39:31
188   Mark McCue             M 30-39     27/114     1:39:42       22:41     1:15:00       24:33    7:36     1:39:33
189   Alex Vanwye            M 20-29     95/175     1:39:50       21:57     1:15:47       23:47    7:36     1:39:34
190   Rachael Frentz         F 20-29     15/214     1:39:54       23:32     1:16:23       23:12    7:36     1:39:34
191   Joseph Braymer         M 20-29     96/175     1:40:16       24:46     1:17:31       22:09    7:37     1:39:40
192   Chase Vanhalen         M 10-19      27/39     1:40:40       23:36     1:17:23       22:21    7:37     1:39:44
193   Matt Frantz            M 20-29     97/175     1:39:59       21:49     1:15:21       24:29    7:38     1:39:50
194   Myles Grote            M 30-39     28/114     1:39:59       21:46     1:15:12       24:38    7:38     1:39:50
195   Jeff Gackenheimer      M 40-49      13/76     1:39:56       22:22     1:15:32       24:20    7:38     1:39:51
196   Lauren Warren          F 20-29     16/214     1:40:00       22:45     1:15:49       24:10    7:38     1:39:58
197   Alex Brownstein        M 30-39     29/114     1:40:34       24:23     1:17:31       22:36    7:39     1:40:07
198   Rob Lucas              M 40-49      14/76     1:40:42       24:06     1:17:03       23:15    7:40     1:40:17
199   Kevin Brown            M 30-39     30/114     1:40:29       21:39     1:14:54       25:25    7:40     1:40:19
200   Hunter White           M 40-49      15/76     1:41:16       23:36     1:17:23       22:57    7:40     1:40:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Rick Peterson          M 30-39     31/114     1:40:31       24:49     1:17:59       22:26    7:40     1:40:25
202   Adam Wu                M 10-19      28/39     1:40:56       22:40     1:16:38       24:12    7:42     1:40:49
203   Alex Rudnick           M 30-39     32/114     1:40:59       21:44     1:16:08       24:43    7:42     1:40:51
204   William Breeden        M 30-39     33/114     1:41:37       23:28     1:17:04       23:49    7:42     1:40:52
205   Danielle Hoverman      F 20-29     17/214     1:41:01       22:20     1:16:46       24:09    7:43     1:40:54
206   Adam Schlemmer         M 50-59       5/52     1:41:06       23:03     1:16:41       24:16    7:43     1:40:56
207   Brittany Robbins       F 20-29     18/214     1:41:09       23:46     1:17:20       23:46    7:43     1:41:06
208   John Schmidt           M 30-39     34/114     1:43:19       23:05     1:16:45       24:24    7:44     1:41:08
209   Seth Raebel            M 20-29     98/175     1:41:22       24:08     1:17:33       23:38    7:44     1:41:11
210   Justluv2run Hines      M 50-59       6/52     1:42:16       23:00     1:17:13       24:00    7:44     1:41:13
211   James Hoagland         M 30-39     35/114     1:42:16       23:00     1:17:16       23:58    7:44     1:41:13
212   Jacqueline Ave Maria   F 20-29     19/214     1:41:26       23:15     1:16:34       24:43    7:44     1:41:17
213   Evan Nyerick           M 20-29     99/175     1:41:32       24:07     1:17:33       23:47    7:45     1:41:20
214   Emma Winn              F 20-29     20/214     1:41:35       23:42     1:17:18       24:05    7:45     1:41:22
215   Phil Szerlag           M 20-29    100/175     1:41:36       23:42     1:17:32       23:52    7:45     1:41:23
216   Liz Masten             F 20-29     21/214     1:41:23       23:41     1:17:38       23:45    7:45     1:41:23
217   Scott Nowling          M 40-49      16/76     1:42:13       23:49     1:17:34       23:59    7:46     1:41:32
218   Jonathon Bannister     M 30-39     36/114     1:41:47       24:03     1:17:31       24:04    7:46     1:41:35
219   Scott O'Neil           M 40-49      17/76     1:42:06       23:33     1:17:20       24:30    7:47     1:41:50
220   Stacy Roberts          F 30-39      4/121     1:42:21       25:11     1:18:21       23:30    7:47     1:41:51
221   Brian Kuester          M 20-29    101/175     1:42:40       24:21     1:18:04       23:54    7:47     1:41:57
222   Devon Townsed          M 10-19      29/39     1:42:02       23:55     1:17:37       24:23    7:48     1:41:59
223   Leslie Weaver          F 30-39      5/121     1:42:11       23:27     1:17:30       24:29    7:48     1:41:59
224   Lauren Schauwecker     F 20-29     22/214     1:42:13       23:12     1:16:46       25:17    7:48     1:42:02
225   Ashley Williams        F 20-29     23/214     1:42:51       22:59     1:16:43       25:21    7:48     1:42:03
226   C.J. Skok              M 20-29    102/175     1:42:49       26:17     1:19:54       22:32    7:50     1:42:25
227   Chad Priest            M 30-39     37/114     1:42:50       23:22     1:18:34       24:09    7:51     1:42:42
228   Nicholas Skok          M 20-29    103/175     1:43:05       26:17     1:19:50       22:52    7:51     1:42:42
229   Sam Tobin-Hochstadt    M 30-39     38/114     1:43:18       24:31     1:19:33       23:10    7:51     1:42:43
230   Molly Hay              F 20-29     24/214     1:42:59       23:13     1:17:32       25:17    7:51     1:42:49
231   Jeffrey Berridge       M 40-49      18/76     1:43:37       23:44     1:17:46       25:13    7:52     1:42:59
232   Rand Hammel            M 50-59       7/52     1:44:18       25:02     1:18:50       24:12    7:52     1:43:01
233   Oswaldo Cordero        M 40-49      19/76     1:43:13       23:06     1:17:40       25:23    7:52     1:43:03
234   Josh Kurtzman          M 30-39     39/114     1:43:53       25:57     1:18:36       24:27    7:52     1:43:03
235   Taylor Ross            F 10-19       9/37     1:43:49       24:24     1:19:35       23:44    7:54     1:43:18
236   Tom Nugent             M 40-49      20/76     1:43:33       25:10     1:19:43       23:36    7:54     1:43:19
237   Allison Carroll        F 10-19      10/37     1:43:55       25:06     1:19:47       23:35    7:54     1:43:21
238   Christopher England    M 20-29    104/175     1:44:41       24:17     1:19:46       23:59    7:56     1:43:44
239   Brent Crowe            M 40-49      21/76     1:44:13       23:33     1:18:38       25:08    7:56     1:43:46
240   Ben Snarr              M 20-29    105/175     1:43:58       23:33     1:18:52       25:03    7:56     1:43:54
241   Thomas Dalheim         M 40-49      22/76     1:44:16       24:12     1:19:34       24:29    7:57     1:44:02
242   Abbey Whisler          F 20-29     25/214     1:44:14       23:12     1:17:51       26:13    7:57     1:44:04
243   Johanna Gresko         F 20-29     26/214     1:44:13       23:49     1:19:15       24:55    7:58     1:44:10
244   Tracy Schrauben        F 20-29     27/214     1:44:50       24:28     1:20:08       24:08    7:58     1:44:15
245   Brittany Broyer        F 20-29     28/214     1:44:31       24:18     1:19:41       24:37    7:58     1:44:17
246   Jimmy Stanfield        M 30-39     40/114     1:44:24       23:16     1:18:34       25:45    7:58     1:44:19
247   Emily Buckley          F 20-29     29/214     1:45:11       25:19     1:20:11       24:15    7:59     1:44:25
248   Shane Bowles           M 30-39     41/114     1:44:44       24:22     1:19:49       24:44    7:59     1:44:32
249   Bekah MacGregor        F 20-29     30/214     1:45:25       24:13     1:19:38       24:57    7:59     1:44:35
250   Garrett Jaynes         M 20-29    106/175     1:45:28       23:34     1:19:05       25:31    8:00     1:44:36
251   Jacob Brock            M 20-29    107/175     1:44:47       23:37     1:20:30       24:07    8:00     1:44:37
252   Jack Christiansen      M 40-49      23/76     1:44:43       25:11     1:20:29       24:14    8:00     1:44:43
253   Edward Dragomer        M 30-39     42/114     1:45:18       21:59     1:13:32       31:13    8:00     1:44:44
254   Travis Flint           M 30-39     43/114     1:45:37       26:14     1:21:05       23:46    8:01     1:44:51
255   Keith Leonard          M 30-39     44/114     1:45:14       25:55     1:21:37       23:18    8:01     1:44:54
256   Rick McGarvey          M 40-49      24/76     1:46:07       24:34     1:20:15       24:44    8:01     1:44:59
257   Trenton Cooper         M 10-19      30/39     1:45:15       20:35     1:18:32       26:35    8:02     1:45:07
258   Jonathan Drew          M 40-49      25/76     1:46:09       26:08     1:22:05       23:09    8:02     1:45:13
259   Thomas Kammel          M 50-59       8/52     1:46:15       23:21     1:19:21       25:55    8:03     1:45:16
260   Katie Edmonds          F 30-39      6/121     1:45:57       24:46     1:21:37       23:44    8:03     1:45:21
261   Maddie Dwortz          F 10-19      11/37     1:45:31       24:20     1:20:02       25:26    8:03     1:45:28
262   Sarah Parks            F 20-29     31/214     1:45:34       23:22     1:20:06       25:23    8:04     1:45:28
263   Michelle Walker        F 40-49       1/58     1:45:36       24:26     1:20:26       25:07    8:04     1:45:32
264   Christopher Lynch      M 20-29    108/175     1:45:59       22:30     1:17:17       28:32    8:05     1:45:48
265   Eric Somes             M 30-39     45/114     1:46:36       25:43     1:21:21       24:29    8:05     1:45:49
266   Traci Dalheim          F 40-49       2/58     1:46:06       24:43     1:20:51       25:02    8:05     1:45:52
267   Craig Stewart          M 50-59       9/52     1:46:14       23:47     1:20:36       25:28    8:06     1:46:03
268   Ellen Miller           F 20-29     32/214     1:46:49       25:41     1:21:29       24:42    8:07     1:46:11
269   Kira Burnett           F 10-19      12/37     1:46:21       24:34     1:21:36       24:42    8:07     1:46:17
270   Lindsay Feske          F 30-39      7/121     1:46:35       24:54     1:21:49       24:33    8:08     1:46:22
271   George Renaldi         M 20-29    109/175     1:46:33       25:05     1:21:37       24:46    8:08     1:46:23
272   Tim Corder             M 50-59      10/52     1:46:54       25:52     1:21:41       24:43    8:08     1:46:24
273   Becky Maines           F 50-59       1/41     1:46:38       25:21     1:21:28       24:59    8:08     1:46:27
274   Trohn Randolph         M 30-39     46/114     1:46:55       23:53     1:22:10       24:18    8:08     1:46:28
275   Sandy Briggs           F 50-59       2/41     1:46:32       24:34     1:21:13       25:16    8:08     1:46:29
276   Kendall Frazier        M 20-29    110/175     1:47:42       24:33     1:22:15       24:20    8:09     1:46:34
277   Trena Roudebush        F 30-39      8/121     1:47:05       24:54     1:21:00       25:37    8:09     1:46:37
278   Becky Russoniello      F 20-29     33/214     1:46:54       24:56     1:20:50       25:53    8:09     1:46:43
279   Erin Yeoman            F 20-29     34/214     1:46:52       23:16     1:20:17       26:28    8:09     1:46:45
280   Sarah Golibart         F 20-29     35/214     1:46:50       23:48     1:19:42       27:04    8:09     1:46:45
281   Kelsey Marks           F 20-29     36/214     1:47:10       24:47     1:21:15       25:35    8:10     1:46:49
282   Claire Marsh           F 10-19      13/37     1:47:18       24:40     1:21:48       25:02    8:10     1:46:49
283   Abigail Watkins        F 20-29     37/214     1:47:32       25:56     1:22:12       24:39    8:10     1:46:50
284   Gina Daulerio          F 20-29     38/214     1:46:55       23:58     1:20:47       26:05    8:10     1:46:52
285   Scott Davis            M 20-29    111/175     1:48:01       25:57     1:22:29       24:24    8:10     1:46:52
286   Victoria Wojkowski     F 20-29     39/214     1:47:15       24:52     1:21:11       25:42    8:10     1:46:53
287   Emily Furuichi         F 10-19      14/37     1:46:58       25:15     1:21:25       25:30    8:10     1:46:55
288   Anthony Fattore        M 20-29    112/175     1:48:39                 1:22:34       24:23    8:10     1:46:56
289   Tali Korrub            F 20-29     40/214     1:47:06       25:02     1:22:59       24:00    8:10     1:46:59
290   Laura Murphy           F 10-19      15/37     1:47:06       24:33     1:21:13       25:51    8:11     1:47:03
291   Libby Roether          F 10-19      16/37     1:48:02       25:42     1:22:33       24:34    8:11     1:47:06
292   Lance Bettencourt      M 40-49      26/76     1:49:03       25:26     1:22:06       25:11    8:12     1:47:17
293   Anthony Schrock        M 40-49      27/76     1:48:45       25:45     1:22:08       25:15    8:12     1:47:22
294   Christie Cole          F 20-29     41/214     1:48:05       24:04     1:20:58       26:44    8:14     1:47:41
295   Jessica McManus        F 20-29     42/214     1:48:22       25:39     1:23:47       24:09    8:15     1:47:55
296   Sarah Leeds            F 30-39      9/121     1:49:18       31:21     1:24:14       23:43    8:15     1:47:57
297   Heidi Norris           F 30-39     10/121     1:49:08       25:09     1:21:59       26:05    8:15     1:48:04
298   Nick Butts             M 30-39     47/114     1:48:53       24:25     1:21:37       26:28    8:15     1:48:05
299   Michael Clemens        M 40-49      28/76     1:48:41       24:46     1:21:45       26:21    8:16     1:48:05
300   Jackson Leonard        M 10-19      31/39     1:48:36       24:03     1:23:45       24:33    8:16     1:48:17
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Amy Plunkett           F 30-39     11/121     1:48:38       25:58     1:23:43       24:36    8:17     1:48:18
302   Krista Lewis           F 20-29     43/214     1:48:55       24:28     1:21:35       26:44    8:17     1:48:19
303   Rachelle Pavelko       F 20-29     44/214     1:48:28       26:02     1:23:29       24:54    8:17     1:48:23
304   Terence Abney          M 30-39     48/114     1:48:50       25:18     1:23:32       24:53    8:17     1:48:24
305   Angela Sorrells        F 40-49       3/58     1:48:48       26:18     1:23:45       24:44    8:17     1:48:28
306   Jeremy Dilts           M 30-39     49/114     1:48:37       25:04     1:23:23       25:08    8:17     1:48:31
307   Chuck Taylor           M 20-29    113/175     1:49:22       25:34     1:23:25       25:14    8:18     1:48:38
308   Karla Park             F 20-29     45/214     1:48:46       25:07     1:22:27       26:12    8:18     1:48:38
309   Eric Martinez          M 20-29    114/175     1:48:54       24:58     1:22:47       25:53    8:18     1:48:39
310   Yeong Hwa We           M 10-19      32/39     1:49:57       27:56     1:24:58       23:43    8:18     1:48:40
311   Kristi Kester          F 10-19      17/37     1:49:27       24:42     1:22:57       25:44    8:18     1:48:40
312   Lauren Silverio        F 20-29     46/214     1:49:09       24:50     1:22:44       26:00    8:18     1:48:44
313   Minh Nguyen            M 20-29    115/175     1:50:24       27:54     1:24:55       24:11    8:20     1:49:06
314   Tu Nguyen              M 20-29    116/175     1:50:24       27:55     1:24:57       24:11    8:20     1:49:07
315   Shelley Cook           F 30-39     12/121     1:50:47       26:37     1:24:28       24:44    8:21     1:49:12
316   Greg Johnson           M 40-49      29/76     1:49:36       25:32     1:24:20       25:02    8:21     1:49:21
317   Emily Gall             F 20-29     47/214     1:49:41       24:51     1:22:23       27:00    8:21     1:49:22
318   Jaedon Wilson          M 10-19      33/39     1:50:00       24:39     1:25:17       24:08    8:22     1:49:25
319   Takashi Abe            M 50-59      11/52     1:49:56       25:26     1:23:07       26:19    8:22     1:49:26
320   Jackie Taylor          F 20-29     48/214     1:50:20       25:31     1:23:03       26:33    8:22     1:49:36
321   Emily Zaran            F 30-39     13/121     1:50:15       25:32     1:23:56       25:44    8:23     1:49:39
322   Katherine Janowski     F 20-29     49/214     1:50:08       26:17     1:23:28       26:14    8:23     1:49:41
323   Kai Strasse            M 40-49      30/76     1:49:49       25:03     1:23:22       26:22    8:23     1:49:43
324   Joshua Sulser          M 20-29    117/175     1:50:29       25:41     1:23:33       26:13    8:23     1:49:46
325   Brian Hall             M 30-39     50/114     1:50:14       25:06     1:22:45       27:02    8:23     1:49:47
326   Brent Graden           M 40-49      31/76     1:49:50       24:18     1:23:42       26:06    8:23     1:49:48
327   Michael Lopuchovsky    M 20-29    118/175     1:51:41       27:17     1:25:34       24:18    8:24     1:49:52
328   Deanne Weaver          F 50-59       3/41     1:50:19       26:24     1:25:27       24:25    8:24     1:49:52
329   Sarah Bourdon          F 10-19      18/37     1:50:21       25:38     1:23:46       26:07    8:24     1:49:53
330   Kip Neal               M 40-49      32/76     1:50:09       25:18     1:23:56       25:59    8:24     1:49:55
331   Robert Babcock         M 40-49      33/76     1:50:33       26:03     1:24:09       25:48    8:24     1:49:56
332   David Rankin           M 40-49      34/76     1:50:30       25:53     1:23:49       26:08    8:24     1:49:57
333   John Policinski        M 20-29    119/175     1:50:18       27:20     1:25:27       24:38    8:25     1:50:04
334   Jay Fettig             M 20-29    120/175     1:50:55       25:36     1:25:22       24:45    8:25     1:50:07
335   Cecilio Martinez       M 40-49      35/76     1:50:12       23:44     1:22:33       27:36    8:25     1:50:08
336   Jeffrey Kessler        M 20-29    121/175     1:51:56       26:07     1:24:16       26:02    8:26     1:50:17
337   Audrey Brazel          F 10-19      19/37     1:50:25       24:56     1:24:08       26:10    8:26     1:50:18
338   Linda Lucas            F 40-49       4/58     1:50:46       24:44     1:23:15       27:06    8:26     1:50:21
339   Kristen Strange        F 30-39     14/121     1:51:30       27:07     1:25:15       25:10    8:26     1:50:25
340   Elizabeth Demoss       F 20-29     50/214     1:51:36       27:44     1:26:22       24:10    8:27     1:50:32
341   Xuakang Qin            M 20-29    122/175     1:51:12       27:56     1:25:18       25:17    8:27     1:50:34
342   Brian Walsh            M 30-39     51/114     1:52:16       24:45     1:22:10       28:30    8:27     1:50:40
343   Xavier Morin Duchesne  M 20-29    123/175     1:51:44       26:33     1:25:14       25:28    8:27     1:50:42
344   Jeff Rosales           M 30-39     52/114     1:51:21       26:32     1:25:08       25:35    8:28     1:50:43
345   Matt Schalewski        M 20-29    124/175     1:50:50       24:37     1:21:59       28:45    8:28     1:50:43
346   Greg Reasoner          M 40-49      36/76     1:51:44       26:26     1:26:05       24:47    8:28     1:50:52
347   Day Robin              F 50-59       4/41     1:51:37       26:45     1:25:00       25:52    8:28     1:50:52
348   Caroline Gorden        F 20-29     51/214     1:54:19       25:44     1:24:38       26:16    8:28     1:50:53
349   Mark Ochsner           M 40-49      37/76     1:50:59       25:38     1:24:37       26:19    8:29     1:50:56
350   Brett Ray              M 30-39     53/114     1:51:47       24:54     1:24:51       26:18    8:29     1:51:08
351   Kazuhide Takeuchi      M 30-39     54/114     1:52:19       28:57     1:28:08       23:00    8:29     1:51:08
352   Akemi Abe              F 50-59       5/41     1:51:35       25:49     1:24:33       26:38    8:30     1:51:11
353   Cheryl Blessing        F 30-39     15/121     1:51:52       26:41     1:24:53       26:20    8:30     1:51:12
354   Cliff Huggins          M 50-59      12/52     1:51:50       26:03     1:25:18       25:56    8:30     1:51:13
355   David Vuurman          M 40-49      38/76     1:51:23       25:56     1:24:30       26:44    8:30     1:51:14
356   Luke Borrelli          M 20-29    125/175     1:52:51       25:19     1:23:33       27:50    8:31     1:51:23
357   Stephanie Freeman-Day  F 30-39     16/121     1:51:41       26:05     1:25:22       26:02    8:31     1:51:23
358   Tyson Schulz           M 10-19      34/39     1:52:03       22:41     1:21:45       29:46    8:31     1:51:31
359   Jeff Hearon            M 30-39     55/114     1:52:13       26:19     1:25:49       25:48    8:32     1:51:36
360   Miriam Boyken          F 20-29     52/214     1:52:18       25:09     1:24:21       27:16    8:32     1:51:37
361   Barbara McLaughlin     F 50-59       6/41     1:52:01       26:10     1:24:28       27:13    8:32     1:51:40
362   Will Smith             M 10-19      35/39     1:51:55       27:17     1:26:35       25:08    8:32     1:51:43
363   Maggie Schwuchow       F 20-29     53/214     1:52:12       28:21     1:26:54       24:51    8:32     1:51:44
364   Ksenia Pilarski        F 20-29     54/214     1:52:13       28:22     1:26:54       24:51    8:32     1:51:45
365   Danielle Wasserman     F 20-29     55/214     1:52:17       24:37     1:23:15       28:31    8:32     1:51:46
366   Zach Rose              M 30-39     56/114     1:51:50       26:41     1:25:54       25:56    8:33     1:51:50
367   Arielle Coy            F 20-29     56/214     1:52:12       26:04     1:25:21       26:33    8:33     1:51:53
368   Caitlin O'Hara         F 20-29     57/214     1:52:13       26:05     1:25:22       26:34    8:33     1:51:56
369   Esteban Rico           M 40-49      39/76     1:52:50       26:57     1:24:12       27:49    8:34     1:52:01
370   Jennifer Piatt         F 40-49       5/58     1:52:22       25:49     1:25:29       26:39    8:34     1:52:07
371   Tracey Louis           F 40-49       6/58     1:52:23       25:49     1:25:29       26:39    8:34     1:52:07
372   Leonard Roberts        M 50-59      13/52     1:53:10       26:17     1:26:17       25:59    8:35     1:52:15
373   William Claytor        M 30-39     57/114     1:52:29       26:42     1:26:29       25:55    8:35     1:52:23
374   Tim Clark              M 50-59      14/52     1:53:01       26:55     1:26:09       26:15    8:35     1:52:24
375   Jessica Coulter        F 30-39     17/121     1:53:10       26:49     1:26:59       25:35    8:36     1:52:34
376   Maron Resur            F 30-39     18/121     1:52:56       25:21     1:25:24       27:17    8:37     1:52:41
377   Tim Street             M 30-39     58/114     1:52:49       25:00     1:24:46       27:58    8:37     1:52:44
378   Briana McKenney        F 20-29     58/214     1:52:59       26:28     1:27:03       25:41    8:37     1:52:44
379   Timothy Gaber          M 30-39     59/114     1:53:49       26:44     1:26:01       26:55    8:38     1:52:55
380   Danny Stinson          M 20-29    126/175     1:53:07       24:47     1:25:56       27:01    8:38     1:52:56
381   Bill Comus             M 40-49      40/76     1:55:45       25:26     1:25:29       27:38    8:38     1:53:06
382   Rebecca Weiner         F 20-29     59/214     1:53:39       26:25     1:26:36       26:35    8:39     1:53:11
383   Natalie Newton         F 20-29     60/214     1:53:37       26:01     1:27:00       26:17    8:39     1:53:16
384   Jonah Otto             M 20-29    127/175     1:54:14       28:18     1:28:09       25:09    8:39     1:53:17
385   Dennis Olis            M 50-59      15/52     1:53:47       25:54     1:26:04       27:14    8:39     1:53:17
386   Abby Tice              F 20-29     61/214     1:53:52       26:27     1:27:03       26:34    8:41     1:53:37
387   Jaclyn Lahr            F 20-29     62/214     1:53:53       26:27     1:27:02       26:36    8:41     1:53:38
388   James Sheroan          M 30-39     60/114     1:54:25       25:09     1:25:34       28:05    8:41     1:53:39
389   Bob Roudebush          M 30-39     61/114     1:54:13       27:09     1:28:11       25:34    8:41     1:53:45
390   Bailey Sliger          F 10-19      20/37     1:54:00       26:50     1:27:11       26:37    8:42     1:53:48
391   Kylie Schultz          F 30-39     19/121     1:53:59       26:29     1:26:58       26:51    8:42     1:53:49
392   Caroline Cartwright    F 30-39     20/121     1:54:30       26:41     1:26:40       27:11    8:42     1:53:50
393   Abby Rogers            F 20-29     63/214     1:54:41       26:19     1:25:58       27:56    8:42     1:53:53
394   Charlotte Clayton      F 20-29     64/214     1:54:17       28:16     1:27:55       26:03    8:42     1:53:58
395   Eric Barnard           M 20-29    128/175     1:54:29       27:23     1:27:54       26:17    8:43     1:54:10
396   Zane Yeager            M 20-29    129/175     1:54:15       26:02     1:26:55       27:16    8:43     1:54:11
397   Kathy Yeager           F 50-59       7/41     1:54:16       26:03     1:26:54       27:18    8:43     1:54:12
398   Kaitlyn Fleming        F 20-29     65/214     1:54:16       26:03     1:26:56       27:16    8:43     1:54:12
399   Jay Gardner            M 40-49      41/76     1:54:58       25:49     1:26:32       27:44    8:44     1:54:15
400   Julia Wagner           F 20-29     66/214     1:54:29       26:19     1:26:33       27:44    8:44     1:54:17
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401   Samantha Kirk          F 20-29     67/214     1:54:38       28:17     1:27:56       26:24    8:44     1:54:19
402   Katie Brown            F 20-29     68/214     1:55:06       27:44     1:28:12       26:17    8:45     1:54:28
403   Taren Porter           M 10-19      36/39     1:55:04       24:45     1:26:35       27:54    8:45     1:54:29
404   Cesar Felix            M 40-49      42/76     1:56:14       27:34     1:27:42       26:52    8:45     1:54:33
405   Missy Colburn          F 30-39     21/121     1:55:03       26:05     1:27:12       27:23    8:45     1:54:34
406   Clay Cline             M 30-39     62/114     1:56:11       27:32     1:28:21       26:15    8:45     1:54:35
407   Maggie Gardner         F 20-29     69/214     1:54:43       25:05     1:26:17       28:20    8:45     1:54:36
408   Julie Minton           F 40-49       7/58     1:55:16       27:09     1:27:43       26:54    8:45     1:54:36
409   Britney Cline          F 20-29     70/214     1:56:11       27:33     1:28:21       26:16    8:45     1:54:36
410   Christine Sowar        F 10-19      21/37     1:55:05       27:07     1:27:54       26:44    8:45     1:54:37
411   Liz Grote              F 10-19      22/37     1:55:05       27:07     1:27:54       26:44    8:45     1:54:37
412   Cole Lewis             M 20-29    130/175     1:54:55       27:19     1:25:26       29:15    8:46     1:54:41
413   Mark Prosser           M 40-49      43/76     1:55:39       26:18     1:27:10       27:39    8:46     1:54:48
414   Luciano Solis          M 40-49      44/76     1:54:54       25:10     1:25:50       29:05    8:47     1:54:54
415   Megan Burger           F 20-29     71/214     1:55:16       26:18     1:28:35       26:32    8:48     1:55:06
416   Derek Johnson          M 20-29    131/175     1:55:47       26:06     1:28:18       26:51    8:48     1:55:08
417   Craig Johnson          M 40-49      45/76     1:56:45       27:36     1:28:06       27:05    8:48     1:55:11
418   Christina Dohr         F 20-29     72/214     1:55:26       26:28     1:27:04       28:08    8:48     1:55:11
419   Babak Seradjeh         M 30-39     63/114     1:55:58       30:30     1:29:42       25:31    8:48     1:55:12
420   Nozomi Yagi            F 30-39     22/121     1:56:19       26:30     1:27:06       28:12    8:48     1:55:17
421   Sharon Raney           F 40-49       8/58     1:55:54       26:50     1:27:29       27:52    8:49     1:55:20
422   Deiran Manning         M 20-29    132/175     1:56:11       28:13     1:28:32       26:51    8:49     1:55:23
423   Victoria Becker        F 20-29     73/214     1:56:09       27:32     1:29:13       26:12    8:49     1:55:24
424   Katie Rich             F 30-39     23/121     1:56:04       26:58     1:27:28       27:57    8:49     1:55:25
425   Hannah Cebull          F 10-19      23/37     1:56:13       26:12     1:27:19       28:07    8:49     1:55:26
426   Lyndsey Caird          F 20-29     74/214     1:56:55       26:58     1:27:11       28:19    8:49     1:55:29
427   Troy Arnold            M 40-49      46/76     1:55:35       26:15     1:27:18       28:14    8:50     1:55:32
428   Kelsey Davidson        F 10-19      24/37     1:56:50       25:22     1:28:13       27:36    8:51     1:55:48
429   Liberty Donohoo        F 30-39     24/121     1:56:24       26:42     1:28:29       27:24    8:51     1:55:53
430   Heather Keller         F 30-39     25/121     1:56:24       26:42     1:28:29       27:24    8:51     1:55:53
431   Kimberly Benton        F 40-49       9/58     1:56:36       26:29     1:27:50       28:05    8:51     1:55:55
432   Michael O'Brien        M 30-39     64/114     1:57:35       28:58     1:29:11       26:46    8:51     1:55:56
433   Drew Lyons             M 30-39     65/114     1:56:50       26:28     1:27:46       28:19    8:52     1:56:04
434   Becca Cutler                          0/0     1:56:20       26:51     1:28:17       27:51    8:52     1:56:08
435   Ben Mohrman            M 30-39     66/114     1:56:40       28:29     1:29:30       26:41    8:53     1:56:10
436   Courtney Packard       F 20-29     75/214     1:56:27       26:13     1:27:02       29:11    8:53     1:56:12
437   Lori Chen              F 20-29     76/214     1:56:45       26:41     1:29:10       27:11    8:53     1:56:20
438   Frances Simmons        F 10-19      25/37     1:56:35       25:03     1:26:17       30:09    8:54     1:56:26
439   Kelli Palm             F 30-39     26/121     1:56:57       25:51     1:27:34       28:53    8:54     1:56:26
440   Daryl Moore            M 50-59      16/52     1:57:46       27:32     1:29:57       26:29    8:54     1:56:26
441   Deep Nagpal            M 20-29    133/175     1:57:33       27:54     1:29:12       27:18    8:54     1:56:29
442   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/1     1:57:26       29:20     1:30:45       25:58    8:55     1:56:43
443   Kelly Jackson          F 30-39     27/121     1:57:28       26:02     1:28:04       28:43    8:55     1:56:47
444   Alyssa Lindley         F 20-29     77/214     1:57:12       26:35     1:28:46       28:07    8:56     1:56:53
445   Kayla Schulenburg      F 20-29     78/214     1:57:35       27:28     1:29:18       27:36    8:56     1:56:53
446   Greg Stowers           M 40-49      47/76     1:57:43       27:26     1:28:53       28:07    8:56     1:56:59
447   Kevin Raney            M 40-49      48/76     1:57:44       27:31     1:30:23       26:48    8:57     1:57:10
448   Catherine Cloteaux     F 40-49      10/58     1:58:50       27:54     1:29:42       27:31    8:57     1:57:12
449   Natsuko Tsujimura      F 50-59       8/41     1:57:23       26:56     1:29:24       27:51    8:57     1:57:14
450   Kristin Wagenaar       F 30-39     28/121     1:57:27       25:31     1:27:35       29:41    8:58     1:57:15
451   Todd Lovell            M 40-49      49/76     1:58:29       29:19     1:29:48       27:38    8:58     1:57:25
452   Theodore Jung          M 40-49      50/76     1:57:47       26:19     1:28:50       28:39    8:59     1:57:29
453   David Rudolph          M 40-49      51/76     1:58:30       27:53     1:29:37       27:54    8:59     1:57:30
454   Noel Koontz            M 30-39     67/114     1:58:04       26:04     1:29:04       28:28    8:59     1:57:31
455   Hannah Gafney          F 20-29     79/214     1:57:58       28:24     1:31:38       25:53    8:59     1:57:31
456   Alexis Richier         F 20-29     80/214     1:58:19       27:38     1:30:12       27:22    8:59     1:57:33
457   Robert Morgan          M 30-39     68/114     1:58:14       27:59     1:29:35       28:12    9:00     1:57:47
458   David Ball             M 50-59      17/52     1:58:25       27:39     1:30:06       27:45    9:00     1:57:50
459   Taryn Fisher           F 20-29     81/214     1:58:59       26:44     1:28:47       29:20    9:01     1:58:06
460   Leslie Williams        F 20-29     82/214     1:59:51       28:20     1:29:44       28:27    9:02     1:58:11
461   Michael Crawley        M 30-39     69/114     1:58:46       26:41     1:30:19       27:58    9:02     1:58:16
462   Amy Robbins            F 40-49      11/58     1:58:52       26:35     1:29:11       29:08    9:02     1:58:18
463   John Hamelink          M 50-59      18/52     1:58:57       27:27     1:29:30       28:53    9:03     1:58:23
464   Chris Carroll          M 60-69       1/14     1:59:07       28:55     1:31:18       27:12    9:03     1:58:29
465   Frank Kerker           M 30-39     70/114     1:58:43       27:25     1:30:55       27:40    9:04     1:58:34
466   Megan Williams         F 20-29     83/214     1:59:18       26:57     1:29:42       28:57    9:04     1:58:39
467   Lynne Rahe             F 30-39     29/121     1:59:17       28:58     1:32:00       26:46    9:04     1:58:45
468   Graham Honaker         M 30-39     71/114     2:00:04       27:31     1:28:55       29:52    9:05     1:58:47
469   Allison Fierst         F 20-29     84/214     1:59:10       27:36     1:30:28       28:26    9:05     1:58:54
470   Lisa Switzer           F 40-49      12/58     2:00:40       28:43     1:30:21       28:35    9:05     1:58:56
471   Steven Daniel          M 50-59      19/52     2:00:22       27:35     1:29:28       29:34    9:06     1:59:02
472   Stephen Bogard         M 60-69       2/14     1:59:34       28:59     1:32:03       27:01    9:06     1:59:03
473   Randall Layman         M 20-29    134/175     2:00:17       29:12     1:32:17       26:50    9:06     1:59:06
474   Catrin Jones           F 20-29     85/214     2:00:18       29:37     1:32:49       26:19    9:06     1:59:07
475   Wendy Clemmer          F 40-49      13/58     1:59:46       26:36     1:30:05       29:05    9:06     1:59:09
476   Paul Smith             M 50-59      20/52     2:00:52       28:55     1:31:45       27:28    9:06     1:59:12
477   Matt Bono              M 20-29    135/175     2:00:07       25:26     1:28:11       31:04    9:07     1:59:14
478   Leigh-Ann Cochran      F 30-39     30/121     1:59:21       26:26     1:30:38       28:38    9:07     1:59:15
479   Lauren Zangl           F 20-29     86/214     2:01:12       28:34     1:32:15       27:04    9:07     1:59:18
480   Radka Nemynavova       F 30-39     31/121     2:01:13       28:34     1:32:14       27:06    9:07     1:59:20
481   Jim Spalding           M 50-59      21/52     2:00:12       29:15     1:31:47       27:35    9:07     1:59:22
482   Haley Clark            F 20-29     87/214     1:59:45       28:18     1:31:16       28:11    9:07     1:59:26
483   Will Petrovic          M 20-29    136/175     2:00:11       28:25     1:33:37       25:54    9:08     1:59:30
484   Stephanie Kovanda      F 20-29     88/214     2:00:42       29:11     1:32:17       27:15    9:08     1:59:31
485   Rose Vagedes           F 10-19      26/37     2:00:43       28:40     1:32:39       27:05    9:09     1:59:44
486   Bridget Hayes          F 30-39     32/121     2:00:20       27:29     1:31:15       28:31    9:09     1:59:45
487   Michelle Filippi       F 20-29     89/214     2:00:17       25:48     1:31:00       28:52    9:09     1:59:51
488   Todd Voigt             M 40-49      52/76     2:00:13       26:20     1:30:00       29:55    9:10     1:59:55
489   Cynthia Martinez       F 20-29     90/214     2:00:45       29:39     1:33:17       26:40    9:10     1:59:56
490   Garret Enright         M 20-29    137/175     2:00:41       26:09     1:31:30       28:33    9:10     2:00:03
491   John Condon            M 30-39     72/114     2:00:46       26:48     1:30:20       29:57    9:11     2:00:16
492   Julie Irons            F 30-39     33/121     2:02:46       28:45     1:32:01       28:19    9:12     2:00:19
493   Steve Resis            M 50-59      22/52     2:00:55       27:48     1:31:59       28:22    9:12     2:00:20
494   Abbie Friedman         F 20-29     91/214     2:00:35       26:17     1:30:54       29:28    9:12     2:00:22
495   Kristen McMann         F 20-29     92/214     2:00:35       26:17     1:30:54       29:28    9:12     2:00:22
496   John Schuman           M 30-39     73/114     2:01:08       27:20     1:31:08       29:24    9:12     2:00:31
497   Bob Pugh               M 50-59      23/52     2:01:48       28:52     1:32:45       27:50    9:13     2:00:35
498   Hillary Morrow         F 30-39     34/121     2:02:01       26:33     1:29:26       31:10    9:13     2:00:36
499   Schaad Sinn            M 40-49      53/76     2:01:03       27:43     1:32:38       28:01    9:13     2:00:39
500   Justin Luebke          M 20-29    138/175     2:01:26       28:47     1:32:08       28:41    9:14     2:00:49
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501   Stephanie Niemeyer     F 20-29     93/214     2:00:59       26:13     1:31:25       29:25    9:14     2:00:50
502   Jonathon Olson         M 20-29    139/175     2:02:16       27:11     1:30:57       30:00    9:14     2:00:56
503   Dale Schulze           M 60-69       3/14     2:02:14       27:27     1:30:47       30:11    9:14     2:00:58
504   Holly Schreiber        F 20-29     94/214     2:02:39       32:06     1:35:18       25:52    9:15     2:01:10
505   Andrea Shilling        F 20-29     95/214     2:01:26       27:03     1:30:54       30:16    9:15     2:01:10
506   Sarah Perfetti         F 20-29     96/214     2:02:13       28:44     1:31:52       29:30    9:16     2:01:21
507   Abbey Majewski         F 20-29     97/214     2:01:39       26:35     1:32:08       29:18    9:17     2:01:25
508   Michael O'Connor       M 20-29    140/175     2:02:41       30:11     1:35:04       26:26    9:17     2:01:29
509   Nathan David           M 20-29    141/175     2:02:18       28:19     1:33:02       28:41    9:18     2:01:42
510   Brian Panetta          M 20-29    142/175     2:02:18       28:19     1:33:02       28:41    9:18     2:01:42
511   Missy Robbins          F 30-39     35/121     2:02:32       29:16     1:33:46       28:00    9:18     2:01:45
512   Megan Lade             F 20-29     98/214     2:03:25       29:41     1:34:24       27:24    9:18     2:01:48
513   Signe White            F 20-29     99/214     2:03:16       30:02     1:33:10       28:40    9:18     2:01:49
514   Purnima Bose           F 50-59       9/41     2:02:26       30:42     1:33:54       27:58    9:19     2:01:52
515   Matt Bockenfeld        M 20-29    143/175     2:02:43       28:27     1:32:45       29:09    9:19     2:01:54
516   Bradley Newell         M 20-29    144/175     2:02:53       30:34     1:34:37       27:19    9:19     2:01:56
517   Christopher Bova       M 20-29    145/175     2:03:11       28:56     1:34:15       27:43    9:19     2:01:57
518   Stephanie Poludniak    F 30-39     36/121     2:02:38       27:13     1:31:10       30:51    9:19     2:02:01
519   Brooklyn Fitzsimmons   F 30-39     37/121     2:02:54       29:35     1:33:30       28:47    9:21     2:02:17
520   Claire Roth            F 30-39     38/121     2:02:51       28:39     1:33:14       29:05    9:21     2:02:18
521   Charles Harper         M 40-49      54/76     2:03:54       29:47     1:34:30       27:55    9:21     2:02:25
522   John Lisher            M 20-29    146/175     2:03:31       28:30     1:31:52       30:46    9:22     2:02:37
523   Sara Mobley            F 30-39     39/121     2:03:33       27:58     1:32:30       30:10    9:22     2:02:40
524   Cory Grass             M 40-49      55/76     2:03:24       29:19     1:34:06       28:36    9:22     2:02:41
525   Corey Rusk             M 30-39     74/114     2:04:23       30:23                            9:23     2:02:48
526   Joshua Zachary         M 20-29    147/175     2:03:40       28:24     1:32:40       30:20    9:24     2:03:00
527   Paul Mayhew            M 50-59      24/52     2:03:13       27:46     1:32:32       30:29    9:24     2:03:00
528   Walter Botich          M 30-39     75/114     2:04:01       29:22     1:35:18       27:45    9:24     2:03:03
529   Sally Bae              F 20-29    100/214     2:03:28       28:05     1:35:07       28:00    9:24     2:03:07
530   Seth Davidson          M 30-39     76/114     2:04:00       28:03     1:33:29       29:39    9:24     2:03:08
531   Scott Marquardt        M 50-59      25/52     2:03:58       28:23     1:34:00       29:16    9:25     2:03:16
532   Jason Simmonds         M 40-49      56/76     2:04:18       29:07     1:34:58       28:18    9:25     2:03:16
533   Elizabeth Marquardt    F 20-29    101/214     2:03:58       28:41     1:34:01       29:16    9:25     2:03:17
534   Mike Villarreal        M 20-29    148/175     2:04:22       28:52     1:33:23       29:56    9:25     2:03:19
535   Lauren Chamberlain     F 20-29    102/214     2:03:47       28:43     1:34:14       29:12    9:26     2:03:26
536   Paula Firmiss          F 20-29    103/214     2:03:43       27:32     1:33:35       29:59    9:26     2:03:34
537   Stacey Stasko          F 30-39     40/121     2:04:26       30:45     1:36:58       26:46    9:27     2:03:44
538   Dana Williams          F 30-39     41/121     2:04:16       29:47     1:35:09       28:39    9:27     2:03:47
539   Staci Bussing Roll     F 30-39     42/121     2:04:16       29:47     1:35:09       28:39    9:27     2:03:47
540   Jeremy Moore           M 30-39     77/114     2:04:35       28:10     1:32:57       30:52    9:28     2:03:49
541   Stacey Edwards         F 30-39     43/121     2:04:19       29:17     1:35:28       28:36    9:29     2:04:04
542   Eric Starks            M 40-49      57/76     2:05:32       32:53     1:37:26       26:45    9:29     2:04:10
543   Sara Pliske            F 40-49      14/58     2:05:10       28:38     1:34:28       29:55    9:30     2:04:22
544   Bob Wilson             M 50-59      26/52     2:04:53       26:26     1:33:58       30:31    9:31     2:04:29
545   Benjamin Eberhart      M 30-39     78/114     2:05:19       28:39     1:34:23       30:06    9:31     2:04:29
546   Alyssa Tedrow          F 10-19      27/37     2:05:12       29:43     1:34:44       29:48    9:31     2:04:32
547   Gianna Mohrman         F 30-39     44/121     2:05:10       31:15     1:36:57       27:44    9:31     2:04:40
548   Anna Sullivan          F 20-29    104/214     2:05:20       29:43     1:34:44       29:56    9:31     2:04:40
549   Yi Qiao                M 20-29    149/175     2:04:47       27:19     1:33:10       31:38    9:32     2:04:47
550   Jenni Leserman         F 20-29    105/214     2:05:16       28:24     1:33:23       31:25    9:32     2:04:48
551   Jaimie Murdock         M 20-29    150/175     2:05:32       28:12     1:33:55       30:57    9:32     2:04:51
552   Kennedy Humphrey       F 20-29    106/214     2:05:24       28:56     1:35:36       29:16    9:32     2:04:52
553   Daniel Neal            M 20-29    151/175     2:05:07       26:45     1:31:36       33:18    9:32     2:04:53
554   Valerie O'Loughlin     F 40-49      15/58     2:05:26       29:42     1:35:42       29:13    9:33     2:04:54
555   Sara Rader             F 20-29    107/214     2:05:34       26:59     1:30:32       34:25    9:33     2:04:56
556   Katie Whittington      F 20-29    108/214     2:05:20       28:39     1:35:31       29:26    9:33     2:04:57
557   Josh Swett             M 20-29    152/175     2:05:20       28:39     1:35:31       29:26    9:33     2:04:57
558   Pam Palumbo            F 50-59      10/41     2:05:34       27:29     1:31:49       33:10    9:33     2:04:59
559   Christopher Corwin     M 30-39     79/114     2:06:28       29:19     1:36:39       28:27    9:33     2:05:05
560   Chris Genders          M 30-39     80/114     2:06:28       29:19     1:36:39       28:27    9:33     2:05:06
561   Abby Richey            F 30-39     45/121     2:05:38       28:08     1:34:54       30:12    9:33     2:05:06
562   Danielle Richardson    F 20-29    109/214     2:05:32       25:42     1:34:45       30:25    9:34     2:05:10
563   Kaitlyn Krock          F 20-29    110/214     2:06:00       29:31     1:35:25       29:47    9:34     2:05:12
564   Hannah Tabler          F 20-29    111/214     2:06:01       29:31     1:35:25       29:48    9:34     2:05:12
565   Don Meisberger         M 60-69       4/14     2:05:56       28:33     1:34:27       30:53    9:34     2:05:20
566   William William        M 50-59      27/52     2:06:03       28:12     1:34:56       30:28    9:35     2:05:24
567   James Corcoran         M 20-29    153/175     2:06:14       27:42     1:32:43       32:43    9:35     2:05:25
568   Stefanie McCrea        F 30-39     46/121     2:06:12       30:08     1:36:38       28:49    9:35     2:05:27
569   Wendy Surdam           F 30-39     47/121     2:06:12       30:08     1:36:38       28:49    9:35     2:05:27
570   Dan Schisler           M 30-39     81/114     2:06:53       29:12     1:36:05       29:31    9:36     2:05:35
571   Allison Spencer        F 20-29    112/214     2:06:53       29:15     1:35:18       30:21    9:36     2:05:39
572   Katie Schisler         F 30-39     48/121     2:06:53       29:15     1:35:18       30:21    9:36     2:05:39
573   Emily Easton           F 40-49      16/58     2:06:18       29:48     1:35:31       30:10    9:36     2:05:40
574   Corey Sparks           M 30-39     82/114     2:06:50       32:03     1:37:23       28:21    9:36     2:05:43
575   Steven Kuhn            M 50-59      28/52     2:07:09       29:11     1:36:17       29:32    9:37     2:05:48
576   Alexandra Etheridge    F 20-29    113/214     2:06:25       27:18     1:34:30       31:20    9:37     2:05:50
577   John Masters           M 10-19      37/39     2:06:37       27:33     1:34:31       31:22    9:37     2:05:53
578   Liz Harless            F 40-49      17/58     2:07:11       30:16     1:36:42       29:13    9:37     2:05:55
579   Gerhard Glomm          M 50-59      29/52     2:07:04       28:06     1:35:03       31:12    9:39     2:06:14
580   Audrey Schnell         F 10-19      28/37     2:07:35       32:46     1:39:25       26:51    9:39     2:06:16
581   Wes Vega               M 40-49      58/76     2:07:26       29:39     1:36:31       29:51    9:39     2:06:22
582   Diane Taylor           F 60-69        1/4     2:06:29       27:45     1:35:06       31:19    9:39     2:06:24
583   Brenda Whetstine       F 50-59      11/41     2:07:02       30:18     1:35:57       30:29    9:39     2:06:25
584   Ann Gainey             F 40-49      18/58     2:06:45       27:56     1:35:49       30:38    9:40     2:06:27
585   Keila Dubois           F 20-29    114/214     2:08:00       30:43     1:37:18       29:12    9:40     2:06:29
586   Morgan Parker          F 20-29    115/214     2:07:03       28:44     1:35:25       31:05    9:40     2:06:30
587   Daniele Ness           F 30-39     49/121     2:07:44       29:28     1:36:16       30:17    9:40     2:06:33
588   Allison Schnell        F 20-29    116/214     2:07:55       32:46     1:39:24       27:12    9:40     2:06:36
589   Sarah Maddack          F 10-19      29/37     2:07:07       27:18     1:36:10       30:32    9:41     2:06:42
590   Gavin Wells            M 30-39     83/114     2:07:12       26:59     1:33:56       32:57    9:42     2:06:52
591   Erika Wells            F 30-39     50/121     2:07:12       26:59     1:33:56       32:57    9:42     2:06:52
592   Heather Miller         F 30-39     51/121     2:07:52       29:57     1:37:29       29:26    9:42     2:06:54
593   Christine Hitchcock    F 40-49      19/58     2:08:46       31:53     1:38:17       28:42    9:42     2:06:58
594   Kevin Wahl             M 30-39     84/114     2:08:46       31:53     1:38:17       28:42    9:42     2:06:59
595   Alaina Rydzewski       F 20-29    117/214     2:07:58       29:39     1:36:47       30:23    9:43     2:07:09
596   Kristin Sung           F 30-39     52/121     2:08:03       29:31     1:36:29       30:42    9:43     2:07:10
597   Ken Barnes             M 60-69       5/14     2:07:57       29:35     1:38:00       29:12    9:43     2:07:11
598   John Roth              M 30-39     85/114     2:07:47       27:48     1:34:05       33:10    9:43     2:07:14
599   Dana Greenfield        M 40-49      59/76     2:07:52       29:15     1:38:50       28:31    9:44     2:07:20
600   Shaylin Bergman        F 10-19      30/37     2:08:49       30:14     1:38:42       28:47    9:44     2:07:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Melanie Jernigan       F 30-39     53/121     2:09:07       31:23     1:38:24       29:15    9:45     2:07:38
602   Chris Dixon            M 40-49      60/76     2:08:57       28:06     1:34:53       33:09    9:47     2:08:01
603   Kelly Neal             F 40-49      20/58     2:08:19       28:30     1:37:04       31:02    9:47     2:08:05
604   Stephen Hartman        M 10-19      38/39     2:09:04       30:14     1:38:16       29:57    9:48     2:08:13
605   Julia Wilson           F 40-49      21/58     2:08:35       30:55     1:39:40       28:34    9:48     2:08:14
606   Micah Modell           M 30-39     86/114     2:08:56       26:34     1:34:52       33:52    9:50     2:08:43
607   Ellery Ho              M 30-39     87/114     2:10:09       29:27     1:39:59       28:47    9:50     2:08:45
608   Breanna Bongen         F 30-39     54/121     2:09:57       30:13     1:38:16       30:50    9:52     2:09:06
609   Chris Hartman          M 40-49      61/76     2:10:05       30:13     1:38:17       30:57    9:52     2:09:13
610   Dana Peck              F 20-29    118/214     2:10:12       31:58     1:42:41       26:34    9:52     2:09:15
611   Alyce Kanabrocki       F 20-29    119/214     2:10:05       28:35     1:35:47       33:28    9:52     2:09:15
612   Brittany Strumbel      F 20-29    120/214     2:10:31       30:42     1:38:24       30:53    9:53     2:09:16
613   Kristen Mitsch         F 20-29    121/214     2:10:32       30:43     1:38:24       30:53    9:53     2:09:17
614   Kyle Miles             F 30-39     55/121     2:09:37       27:53     1:34:52       34:27    9:53     2:09:19
615   Kevin Stinson          M 50-59      30/52     2:09:43       29:40     1:38:49       30:38    9:53     2:09:26
616   Susan Schmetzer        F 30-39     56/121     2:10:12       29:42     1:38:34       30:54    9:53     2:09:27
617   James Neal             M 30-39     88/114     2:09:42       26:59     1:33:58       35:32    9:54     2:09:29
618   Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 50-59      12/41     2:09:48       28:37     1:39:03       30:32    9:54     2:09:35
619   Jeremiah Wean          M 40-49      62/76     2:10:05       28:54     1:37:16       32:21    9:54     2:09:37
620   Christopher Pizzo      M 60-69       6/14     2:11:19       30:43     1:39:10       30:29    9:54     2:09:39
621   Jen Hoffman            F 30-39     57/121     2:10:12       28:57     1:36:43       33:01    9:55     2:09:43
622   Michael McDonald       M 20-29    154/175     2:10:35       29:22     1:38:22       31:24    9:55     2:09:46
623   Alejandro Lopez        M 40-49      63/76     2:10:52       29:19     1:37:57       31:51    9:55     2:09:48
624   Hugh Hendrie           M 40-49      64/76     2:10:35       27:55     1:35:57       33:56    9:55     2:09:52
625   Ana Von Heimburg       F 30-39     58/121     2:10:13       30:11     1:39:03       30:54    9:56     2:09:56
626   Mark Plantan           M 20-29    155/175     2:11:05       28:55     1:38:04       31:53    9:56     2:09:57
627   Sarah Melfi-Klein      F 20-29    122/214     2:11:08       29:10     1:38:15       31:43    9:56     2:09:58
628   Elizabeth Plantan      F 20-29    123/214     2:11:08       29:03     1:38:14       31:46    9:56     2:10:00
629   Danielle Abel          F 20-29    124/214     2:11:27       31:48     1:38:50       31:13    9:56     2:10:03
630   Abby Shaddox           F 30-39     59/121     2:10:54       30:12     1:38:24       31:40    9:56     2:10:03
631   Kelly Russell          F 30-39     60/121     2:11:39       31:24     1:39:34       30:38    9:57     2:10:11
632   Carol Moore            F 50-59      13/41     2:11:37       30:00     1:39:13       31:05    9:57     2:10:17
633   Greg Bowman            M 50-59      31/52     2:11:46       30:54     1:41:34       28:52    9:58     2:10:26
634   Sae Kim                F 20-29    125/214     2:11:41       30:44     1:39:19       31:10    9:58     2:10:29
635   Jennifer Parker        F 30-39     61/121     2:11:05       30:07     1:38:45       31:44    9:58     2:10:29
636   Barb Berggoetz         F 60-69        2/4     2:11:00       29:35     1:39:29       31:05    9:58     2:10:33
637   Marnie Dirks           F 30-39     62/121     2:11:57       27:04     1:34:51       35:53    9:59     2:10:44
638   Stacey Reinhart        F 40-49      22/58     2:11:34       31:54     1:41:08       29:42   10:00     2:10:50
639   Shellie Taylor         F 40-49      23/58     2:11:34       31:54     1:41:14       29:37   10:00     2:10:50
640   Mariluz Santana        F 40-49      24/58     2:11:35       31:54     1:41:13       29:38   10:00     2:10:51
641   Matthew Heath          M 20-29    156/175     2:10:59       28:39     1:38:16       32:35   10:00     2:10:51
642   Julio Perez            M 20-29    157/175     2:12:19       31:34     1:42:59       28:02   10:00     2:11:00
643   Jane Clark             F 50-59      14/41     2:11:34       30:39     1:39:58       31:05   10:01     2:11:03
644   Ashlie Boelke          F 20-29    126/214     2:11:31       29:50     1:38:54       32:14   10:01     2:11:07
645   Jeff Darrow            M 30-39     89/114     2:11:32       29:50     1:38:53       32:15   10:01     2:11:08
646   Heidi Dugan            F 20-29    127/214     2:11:46       30:40     1:39:56       31:22   10:02     2:11:17
647   Chere Pepper           F 40-49      25/58     2:11:23       30:24     1:40:20       30:58   10:02     2:11:17
648   Edward Jerdonek        M 50-59      32/52     2:12:23       30:51     1:39:13       32:16   10:03     2:11:28
649   Nick Swayer            M 30-39     90/114     2:12:53       32:17     1:40:42       30:48   10:03     2:11:29
650   Sheila Clothier        F 50-59      15/41     2:12:03       32:24     1:42:14       29:17   10:03     2:11:30
651   Nick Morrison          M 30-39     91/114     2:12:17       29:32     1:42:44       28:49   10:03     2:11:32
652   Lauren Bradley         F 20-29    128/214     2:13:09       32:58     1:40:32       31:06   10:03     2:11:38
653   Jamie Bennett          F 30-39     63/121     2:12:11       29:21     1:39:53       31:47   10:03     2:11:39
654   Kristen Steiner        F 20-29    129/214     2:12:32       31:06     1:40:07       31:37   10:04     2:11:43
655   Brigid Tabour          F 40-49      26/58     2:11:53       28:37     1:39:27       32:18   10:04     2:11:44
656   Leslie Murphy          F 40-49      27/58     2:11:53       28:33     1:39:26       32:19   10:04     2:11:44
657   Sarah Falbo            F 10-19      31/37     2:12:33       28:42     1:38:11       33:35   10:04     2:11:45
658   Jessica Keogh          F 20-29    130/214     2:12:30       31:30     1:41:22       30:34   10:05     2:11:56
659   Kathleen Sobiech       F 40-49      28/58     2:12:35       31:29     1:41:22       30:39   10:05     2:12:01
660   Dawn Mathis            F 30-39     64/121     2:13:24       30:01     1:40:31       31:30   10:05     2:12:01
661   Sophie Vinci-Booher    F 20-29    131/214     2:13:16       30:24     1:39:59       32:05   10:05     2:12:03
662   Kathryn Bennett        F 50-59      16/41     2:13:23       30:07     1:40:40       31:28   10:06     2:12:07
663   Amber Hale             F 30-39     65/121     2:13:41       31:25     1:40:30       31:44   10:06     2:12:13
664   Pradeep Lakshminarayan M 20-29    158/175     2:14:11       32:27     1:41:05       31:26   10:07     2:12:30
665   Michaella Beatty       F 20-29    132/214     2:13:29       29:15     1:37:53       34:38   10:07     2:12:30
666   Annie Corrigan         F 30-39     66/121     2:13:47       33:14     1:43:41       28:52   10:07     2:12:32
667   Linden Spalding        F 20-29    133/214     2:13:23       29:19     1:38:56       33:37   10:08     2:12:33
668   Allison Taller         F 20-29    134/214     2:13:49       30:22     1:41:15       31:24   10:08     2:12:38
669   Lisa Coates            F 30-39     67/121     2:13:19       30:41     1:40:39       32:05   10:08     2:12:44
670   Nick Wallace           M 30-39     92/114     2:14:27       33:01     1:41:47       31:08   10:09     2:12:55
671   Cassie Wallace         F 20-29    135/214     2:14:28       33:01     1:41:43       31:13   10:09     2:12:55
672   Kali Kuhlenschmidt     F 20-29    136/214     2:14:23       30:06     1:39:28       33:42   10:10     2:13:10
673   Lauren Hengtgen        F 20-29    137/214     2:13:49       30:20     1:41:28       31:56   10:11     2:13:23
674   Robert Harman          M 60-69       7/14     2:15:10       32:47     1:42:43       30:54   10:12     2:13:36
675   Cindy Hanson           F 50-59      17/41     2:14:20       30:54     1:41:13       32:25   10:12     2:13:37
676   Patrick Dowell         M 30-39     93/114     2:14:53       34:08     1:41:50       31:49   10:13     2:13:38
677   Kristina McLane        F 20-29    138/214     2:14:09       29:24     1:41:00       32:43   10:13     2:13:43
678   Nicole Young           F 20-29    139/214     2:14:38       30:12     1:41:00       32:46   10:13     2:13:45
679   Curt Chambers          M 50-59      33/52     2:14:27       30:19     1:41:29       32:18   10:13     2:13:46
680   Lauren Dexter          F 20-29    140/214     2:15:26       33:05     1:42:15       31:40   10:14     2:13:55
681   Mary Vajgrt            F 40-49      29/58     2:14:30                                       10:14     2:13:57
682   Cody McFarland         M 20-29    159/175     2:14:08       26:21     1:43:16       30:47   10:14     2:14:03
683   Rebecca Lamson         F 10-19      32/37     2:14:36       32:38     1:43:43       30:22   10:14     2:14:04
684   Helene Butler          F 50-59      18/41     2:14:53       30:42     1:40:41       33:38   10:16     2:14:19
685   Roberto Quintero       M 40-49      65/76     2:15:36       30:19     1:40:59       33:25   10:16     2:14:23
686   Kristina Clark         F 30-39     68/121     2:15:43       31:01     1:41:42       32:45   10:16     2:14:26
687   Holli Mahoney          F 30-39     69/121     2:14:45       31:10     1:44:25       30:03   10:16     2:14:28
688   Scott Feeny            M 30-39     94/114     2:16:21       29:07     1:38:50       35:52   10:17     2:14:41
689   Scott Michael          M 30-39     95/114     2:15:59       28:10     1:40:05       34:55   10:19     2:14:59
690   Emily Lutz             F 20-29    141/214     2:16:26       31:52     1:42:19       32:44   10:19     2:15:03
691   Ellie Osborne          F 10-19      33/37     2:15:22       29:24     1:38:33       36:31   10:19     2:15:04
692   Allen Walker           M 40-49      66/76     2:16:02       31:03     1:42:43       32:23   10:19     2:15:05
693   Paige Matthews         F 20-29    142/214     2:15:53       29:38     1:42:27       32:41   10:19     2:15:08
694   Paul Lutz              M 50-59      34/52     2:16:32       31:52     1:42:19       32:50   10:19     2:15:09
695   Meredith Price-Mullins F 30-39     70/121     2:16:37       31:12     1:41:33       33:36   10:19     2:15:09
696   Jeff Kaden             M 60-69       8/14     2:16:25       30:16     1:42:10       33:02   10:20     2:15:11
697   Sara Friedman          F 40-49      30/58     2:17:00       32:26     1:42:40       32:39   10:20     2:15:18
698   Paul Bonney            M 40-49      67/76     2:16:36       29:38     1:41:54       33:25   10:20     2:15:19
699   Meg Arenberg           F 30-39     71/121     2:16:50       32:07     1:43:27       31:54   10:20     2:15:21
700   Jill Marquardt         F 50-59      19/41     2:16:05       29:17     1:42:07       33:16   10:21     2:15:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Emily Anderson         F 10-19      34/37     2:16:47       30:14     1:40:27       35:01   10:21     2:15:28
702   Jeff Rytlewski         M 20-29    160/175     2:16:16       29:38     1:42:28       33:03   10:21     2:15:31
703   Judi Smith             F 40-49      31/58     2:16:11       30:54     1:42:04       33:31   10:21     2:15:34
704   Angela Acra            F 40-49      32/58     2:16:19       30:53     1:42:04       33:39   10:22     2:15:42
705   James Trippi           M 60-69       9/14     2:17:07       29:35     1:40:55       35:04   10:23     2:15:58
706   Andrew Storey          M 20-29    161/175     2:16:53       31:09     1:43:44       32:15   10:23     2:15:59
707   Katelyn Drudge         F 20-29    143/214     2:17:28       30:43     1:42:29       33:31   10:23     2:16:00
708   Melissa Hunsberger     F 30-39     72/121     2:17:26       31:53     1:46:39       29:28   10:24     2:16:07
709   Elizabeth Forsythe     F 20-29    144/214     2:16:54       29:10     1:43:28       32:54   10:25     2:16:21
710   Carrie Walton          F 20-29    145/214     2:17:06       30:21     1:44:37       31:45   10:25     2:16:21
711   Monica Chan            F 10-19      35/37     2:17:07       30:21     1:44:38       31:45   10:25     2:16:22
712   Dan Leach              M 50-59      35/52     2:17:11       31:42     1:44:00       32:26   10:25     2:16:25
713   Bryant Elkins          M 30-39     96/114     2:17:05       32:04     1:46:41       29:52   10:26     2:16:33
714   Shauna Kendall         F 30-39     73/121     2:18:07       32:29     1:44:58       31:41   10:26     2:16:39
715   Catherine Pearce       F 30-39     74/121     2:17:06       31:54     1:43:43       32:56   10:26     2:16:39
716   Justin Conolty         M 20-29    162/175     2:18:03       31:45     1:45:25       31:30   10:27     2:16:54
717   Megan Worland          F 20-29    146/214     2:18:03       31:45     1:45:26       31:29   10:28     2:16:54
718   Kalyn Turner           F 20-29    147/214     2:17:34       29:29     1:44:11       32:49   10:28     2:17:00
719   Patricia Parker        F 50-59      20/41     2:17:52       32:45     1:44:51       32:27   10:29     2:17:17
720   Kassie Truelove        F 20-29    148/214     2:19:34       30:35     1:40:34       37:11   10:31     2:17:45
721   Jenny Hoffeditz        F 40-49      33/58     2:19:14       32:22     1:44:47       33:00   10:31     2:17:46
722   Bill Loveall           M 40-49      68/76     2:19:17       30:25     1:40:38       37:10   10:32     2:17:48
723   Jana Fox               F 50-59      21/41     2:19:34       32:55     1:46:15       31:41   10:32     2:17:56
724   Christine Griffith     F 50-59      22/41     2:18:09       30:44     1:44:43       33:14   10:32     2:17:57
725   Liz Sidaros            F 10-19      36/37     2:18:42       29:24     1:38:33       39:51   10:34     2:18:23
726   Diana Ljuldjuraj       F 20-29    149/214     2:20:16       32:13     1:44:30       34:02   10:35     2:18:32
727   Stephanie Ems-Mcclung  F 40-49      34/58     2:19:30       31:47     1:44:53       33:41   10:35     2:18:33
728   Gwendolyn Spice-Winder F 30-39     75/121     2:19:48       30:44     1:43:28       35:09   10:35     2:18:37
729   Audrey Folz            F 20-29    150/214     2:20:08       32:42     1:47:38       31:02   10:36     2:18:39
730   Vanessa Sopke          F 30-39     76/121     2:19:00       31:09     1:45:26       33:17   10:36     2:18:43
731   Teresa Zuniga          F 20-29    151/214     2:19:23       30:02     1:43:15       35:31   10:36     2:18:46
732   Claudia Watkins        F 40-49      35/58     2:19:44       30:32     1:44:45       34:17   10:37     2:19:02
733   Jennifer O'Guinn       F 30-39     77/121     2:20:06       33:48     1:51:03       28:09   10:38     2:19:12
734   Melissa Buchanan       F 30-39     78/121     2:20:33       31:21     1:45:50       33:22   10:38     2:19:12
735   Matthew Emery          M 20-29    163/175     2:20:06       30:16     1:45:19       34:06   10:39     2:19:24
736   Elizabeth Frederick    F 20-29    152/214     2:20:13       34:17     1:46:36       32:59   10:40     2:19:35
737   Laurie Waldon          F 40-49      36/58     2:19:58       30:30     1:44:00       35:38   10:40     2:19:38
738   Laura Petersen         F 40-49      37/58     2:21:04       32:52     1:45:38       34:02   10:40     2:19:39
739   Matthew Evans          M 30-39     97/114     2:21:21       32:55     1:47:24       32:19   10:40     2:19:42
740   David Wood             M 30-39     98/114     2:20:37       32:04     1:46:39       33:06   10:41     2:19:45
741   Steve Banacka          M 60-69      10/14     2:20:33       30:01     1:44:30       35:18   10:41     2:19:47
742   Amy Acton              F 20-29    153/214     2:20:08       29:50     1:44:07       35:45   10:41     2:19:52
743   Rebecca Ciciretti      F 20-29    154/214     2:20:54       31:59     1:46:17       33:42   10:41     2:19:58
744   B.J. Thomas            M 50-59      36/52     2:20:38       31:09     1:47:10       32:49   10:42     2:19:59
745   Simeon Teopaco         M 30-39     99/114     2:20:50       32:48     1:45:43       34:19   10:42     2:20:02
746   Anthony Rastall        M 40-49      69/76     2:20:46       31:24     1:44:46       35:19   10:42     2:20:05
747   Jesica Stout           F 30-39     79/121     2:21:47       32:59     1:46:13       34:03   10:43     2:20:15
748   Deann Martin           F 40-49      38/58     2:21:47       32:59     1:46:13       34:03   10:43     2:20:16
749   Matt Eash              M 30-39    100/114     2:21:27       34:14     1:47:43       32:40   10:43     2:20:23
750   Rory Mills             F 20-29    155/214     2:21:37       32:15     1:47:02       33:38   10:45     2:20:39
751   Julie Mills            F 60-69        3/4     2:21:37       32:16     1:47:02       33:38   10:45     2:20:40
752   Bridie MacDonald       F 20-29    156/214     2:20:58       29:18     1:46:27       34:14   10:45     2:20:40
753   Clara Whetstine        F 10-19      37/37     2:21:41       30:18     1:47:58       33:07   10:47     2:21:04
754   Leslie Song            F 20-29    157/214     2:22:31       33:09     1:47:12       33:53   10:47     2:21:05
755   Kathy Winter           F 50-59      23/41     2:21:24       31:50     1:47:09       33:57   10:47     2:21:06
756   Marcy Dowell-Pierson   F 30-39     80/121     2:22:10       30:51     1:46:34       34:54   10:48     2:21:28
757   Tyler Sparks           M 30-39    101/114     2:23:14       34:04     1:48:29       33:06   10:49     2:21:34
758   Melinda Spice          F 40-49      39/58     2:22:27       33:09     1:49:32       32:05   10:49     2:21:36
759   Steve Easterday        M 50-59      37/52     2:23:49       33:02     1:46:38       35:16   10:50     2:21:53
760   Sara Reeves            F 20-29    158/214     2:22:57       30:45     1:47:56       34:04   10:51     2:21:59
761   Akelo Colbert          M 30-39    102/114     2:23:34       36:01     1:52:03       30:01   10:51     2:22:03
762   Betsy Wille            F 30-39     81/121     2:23:34       35:27     1:52:03       30:01   10:51     2:22:03
763   Patrick McCloskey      M 50-59      38/52     2:22:51       30:14     1:44:43       37:26   10:51     2:22:09
764   Jonathan Hook          M 30-39    103/114     2:22:35       31:23     1:46:55       35:23   10:52     2:22:17
765   Mike Budnick           M 60-69      11/14     2:22:55       30:18     1:44:24       37:56   10:52     2:22:20
766   Braxton Amundson       M 20-29    164/175     2:23:57       30:02     1:43:09       39:17   10:53     2:22:26
767   Vanessa Emery          F 20-29    159/214     2:23:22       30:16     1:46:51       35:50   10:54     2:22:41
768   Tawnya Glenn           F 40-49      40/58     2:23:54       32:33     1:46:58       35:47   10:54     2:22:44
769   Louis Monroe           M 50-59      39/52     2:23:43       30:33     1:46:07       36:39   10:54     2:22:46
770   Joy Debaun             F 20-29    160/214     2:24:22       32:08     1:47:46       35:03   10:55     2:22:48
771   Amanda Denton          F 30-39     82/121     2:23:41       33:19     1:49:17       33:40   10:55     2:22:56
772   Summer Boyd            F 30-39     83/121     2:23:41       33:18     1:49:17       33:40   10:55     2:22:56
773   Robert Slusher         M 20-29    165/175     2:24:22       32:40     1:47:47       35:15   10:56     2:23:02
774   Heather Anderson       F 30-39     84/121     2:23:52       33:03     1:50:13       33:07   10:57     2:23:20
775   Laura Hall             F 30-39     85/121     2:23:52       33:03     1:50:13       33:07   10:57     2:23:20
776   Jeanne Schilder        F 50-59      24/41     2:24:26       32:44     1:48:34       34:49   10:57     2:23:22
777   Randall Motz           M 50-59      40/52     2:24:26       32:44     1:48:34       34:48   10:57     2:23:22
778   Troy Ngo               M 20-29    166/175     2:24:57       32:11     1:46:12       37:27   10:58     2:23:38
779   Alison Thorup          F 20-29    161/214     2:24:54       29:16     1:47:15       36:42   11:00     2:23:56
780   Emily Summers          F 20-29    162/214     2:26:00       32:21     1:52:44       31:33   11:01     2:24:16
781   Katie Garrett          F 30-39     86/121     2:26:00       32:21     1:52:44       31:33   11:01     2:24:16
782   Esther Briggs          F 50-59      25/41     2:25:29       31:23     1:49:57       34:27   11:02     2:24:23
783   Karen Williams         F 30-39     87/121     2:25:58       34:13     1:52:18       32:16   11:03     2:24:33
784   Susan Skelton          F 40-49      41/58     2:25:37       33:17     1:49:59       34:42   11:03     2:24:41
785   Sadie Schroeder        F 20-29    163/214     2:25:36       30:47     1:51:24       33:25   11:04     2:24:48
786   McKenna Stahl          F 20-29    164/214     2:25:29       28:16     1:46:45       38:09   11:04     2:24:54
787   Kayne Mettert          M 20-29    167/175     2:26:24       33:09     1:50:38       34:25   11:05     2:25:02
788   Ardian Wibowo          M 30-39    104/114     2:26:38       32:19     1:49:11       36:35   11:08     2:25:45
789   Jennifer Somes         F 30-39     88/121     2:26:58       32:24     1:49:59       36:09   11:10     2:26:07
790   Amy Wright             F 30-39     89/121     2:26:50       32:14     1:49:19       36:52   11:10     2:26:10
791   Elizabeth Wells        F 30-39     90/121     2:27:41       32:54     1:50:58       35:21   11:11     2:26:19
792   Alycin Bektesh         F 20-29    165/214     2:26:25       32:47     1:48:45       37:34   11:11     2:26:19
793   Lacy Nowling           F 20-29    166/214     2:27:56       32:48     1:49:46       36:45   11:12     2:26:31
794   Heather Hester         F 30-39     91/121     2:27:56       32:48     1:49:46       36:46   11:12     2:26:31
795   Kelly Rowe             F 30-39     92/121     2:28:21       34:12     1:52:44       34:13   11:13     2:26:56
796   Kelly Moore            M 40-49      70/76     2:27:48       35:15     1:56:22       30:45   11:14     2:27:07
797   Carolyn Carrier McClim F 30-39     93/121     2:28:05       31:49     1:51:43       35:49   11:16     2:27:32
798   Nicole Yankauskas      F 20-29    167/214     2:28:52       32:40     1:51:32       36:07   11:17     2:27:39
799   Rachel Gidley          F 20-29    168/214     2:28:56       32:26     1:50:00       37:47   11:17     2:27:46
800   Stephanie Acuna        F 20-29    169/214     2:29:55       34:11     1:52:54       35:23   11:20     2:28:17
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Shadea Mitchell        F 20-29    170/214     2:29:20       31:59     1:51:11       37:12   11:20     2:28:23
802   Bridget O'Brien        F 20-29    171/214     2:28:52       32:09     1:52:34       35:50   11:20     2:28:24
803   Kelly O'Brien          F 20-29    172/214     2:28:52       32:09     1:52:35       35:50   11:20     2:28:24
804   Gail Terry             F 40-49      42/58     2:30:03       35:04     1:53:57       34:40   11:21     2:28:36
805   Stephanie Bussey       F 20-29    173/214     2:29:01       32:39     1:53:43       34:54   11:21     2:28:37
806   Kelsey Bussen          F 20-29    174/214     2:29:01       32:40     1:53:44       34:54   11:21     2:28:38
807   Morgan Lewis           F 20-29    175/214     2:28:47       32:49     1:50:49       37:58   11:22     2:28:47
808   Kathryn Schuman        F 20-29    176/214     2:29:28       29:44     1:50:59       37:51   11:22     2:28:50
809   Tera Nance-Knieriermen F 30-39     94/121     2:29:11       33:05     1:52:30       36:25   11:22     2:28:54
810   Tara Batty             F 20-29    177/214     2:30:08       33:33     1:51:45       37:14   11:23     2:28:59
811   Jerry Downs            M 40-49      71/76     2:30:56       31:06     1:49:31       39:39   11:24     2:29:10
812   Brad Jacobs            M 40-49      72/76     2:29:56       31:59     1:54:38       34:33   11:24     2:29:10
813   Jacob Ness             M 30-39    105/114     2:30:28       31:01     1:49:39       39:37   11:24     2:29:16
814   Mary Ann Sowers        F 40-49      43/58     2:30:16       32:46     1:52:48       36:44   11:25     2:29:31
815   Sharon Passarella      F 50-59      26/41     2:30:16       36:15     1:54:39       34:54   11:25     2:29:33
816   Kristin Straubinger    F 40-49      44/58     2:29:51       33:09     1:52:08       37:26   11:25     2:29:34
817   Don Schalewski         M 50-59      41/52     2:29:47       32:58     1:52:35       37:06   11:26     2:29:40
818   Jalaina Lerew          F 30-39     95/121     2:30:45       33:44     1:54:34       35:16   11:27     2:29:50
819   Nicole Kunis           F 20-29    178/214     2:31:11       28:18     1:48:37       41:14   11:27     2:29:50
820   Cagri Yildrim          F 30-39     96/121     2:31:15       34:49     1:53:13       37:17   11:30     2:30:30
821   Sarder Abaci           M 30-39    106/114     2:31:15       34:49     1:53:14       37:17   11:30     2:30:30
822   Peter Bailey           M 20-29    168/175     2:30:59       32:13     1:51:42       39:03   11:31     2:30:45
823   Florentina Closser     F 30-39     97/121     2:31:36       33:09     1:51:19       39:27   11:31     2:30:46
824   Katie Siek             F 30-39     98/121     2:31:20       35:55     1:57:26       33:26   11:31     2:30:52
825   Jeremy Siek            M 30-39    107/114     2:31:20       35:55     1:57:28       33:25   11:31     2:30:52
826   Jeff Martinez          M 20-29    169/175     2:33:46       36:31     1:56:38       34:28   11:32     2:31:05
827   Jennifer Land          F 40-49      45/58     2:32:49       32:09     1:51:19       40:00   11:34     2:31:19
828   Brigid Marriott        F 20-29    179/214     2:33:31       40:35     1:58:47       33:37   11:38     2:32:23
829   Hannah Marriott        F 20-29    180/214     2:33:31       40:36     1:58:48       33:37   11:38     2:32:24
830   Duncan Marriott        M 50-59      42/52     2:33:31       40:36     1:58:48       33:37   11:38     2:32:24
831   William Hatcher        M 30-39    108/114     2:34:09       36:06     1:56:53       35:43   11:39     2:32:36
832   Lori Bantz             F 30-39     99/121     2:33:40       34:38     2:00:16       32:24   11:40     2:32:40
833   Aimee Adams            F 30-39    100/121     2:33:23       35:18     1:57:00       35:45   11:40     2:32:44
834   Angie Newton           F 30-39    101/121     2:33:23       35:18     1:57:01       35:44   11:40     2:32:45
835   Dorina Feher           F 20-29    181/214     2:34:16       36:37     1:56:54       35:51   11:40     2:32:45
836   Christopher Ruderschmi M 20-29    170/175     2:33:58       34:08     1:53:14       39:33   11:40     2:32:46
837   Jill M Thomas          F 30-39    102/121     2:33:20       31:16     1:55:10       37:41   11:40     2:32:50
838   Justina Yee            F 30-39    103/121     2:33:33       34:12     1:57:22       35:45   11:42     2:33:07
839   Carly Krause           F 20-29    182/214     2:34:02       32:40     1:54:28       38:44   11:42     2:33:11
840   Cara Lewis             F 30-39    104/121     2:34:50       36:37     1:56:54       36:25   11:43     2:33:19
841   Jennifer Rusk          F 30-39    105/121     2:34:57       34:53     1:55:02       38:19   11:43     2:33:21
842   Enrico Lunghi          M 30-39    109/114     2:34:00       31:28     1:46:57       46:29   11:43     2:33:26
843   Amy Schwartz           F 20-29    183/214     2:34:40       34:05     1:57:04       36:22   11:43     2:33:26
844   Melissa Ice            F 40-49      46/58     2:35:05       33:13     1:56:34       36:59   11:44     2:33:32
845   Dianna Boyer           F 50-59      27/41     2:35:05       33:13     1:56:34       36:59   11:44     2:33:32
846   Sherri Stanfield       F 20-29    184/214     2:33:57       32:40     1:54:19       39:15   11:44     2:33:33
847   Lauren Lusk            F 20-29    185/214     2:34:43       32:51     1:54:55       39:06   11:46     2:34:00
848   Rebecca Lingenfelter   F 40-49      47/58     2:35:54       31:48     1:51:40       42:24   11:46     2:34:04
849   Morgan McCullough      F 20-29    186/214     2:35:43       35:40     1:57:29       37:04   11:48     2:34:32
850   Angie McCullough       F 40-49      48/58     2:35:43       35:41     1:57:27       37:06   11:48     2:34:32
851   James Lynch            M 40-49      73/76     2:35:15       34:08     1:58:17       36:32   11:50     2:34:48
852   Kelly Richardson       F 40-49      49/58     2:35:16       34:08     1:58:18       36:31   11:50     2:34:49
853   Venetta Keefe          F 50-59      28/41     2:37:04       37:51     1:58:19       37:07   11:52     2:35:26
854   Rachael Hill           F 20-29    187/214     2:35:59       32:03     2:00:38       34:52   11:53     2:35:29
855   Julie Carmichael       F 50-59      29/41     2:35:57                 2:00:21       35:36   11:55     2:35:57
856   Sharon Larason         F 50-59      30/41     2:35:59       38:00     2:00:25       35:34   11:55     2:35:59
857   Jennifer Entwhistle    F 20-29    188/214     2:37:39       36:37     1:57:14       38:48   11:55     2:36:02
858   Brent Groscost         M 40-49      74/76     2:37:56       35:24     1:58:51       37:16   11:55     2:36:06
859   Lindsey Birt           F 30-39    106/121     2:37:03       35:38     1:57:35       39:00   11:58     2:36:35
860   Andrea Wood            F 50-59      31/41     2:37:16       28:56     1:51:50       44:49   11:58     2:36:38
861   Cedric Harris          M 50-59      43/52     2:38:17       36:48     2:00:34       36:10   11:58     2:36:43
862   Marybeth Lettelleir    F 20-29    189/214     2:37:08       32:21     1:57:42       39:09   11:59     2:36:51
863   Howard Terry           M 50-59      44/52     2:38:42       36:38     2:00:59       36:11   12:00     2:37:10
864   Pam Lennartz           F 40-49      50/58     2:38:22       34:40     2:00:17       37:05   12:01     2:37:22
865   Doug Yost              M 50-59      45/52     2:39:26       34:49     1:54:04       43:50   12:04     2:37:54
866   Erika Oliphant         F 30-39    107/121     2:39:15       35:47     1:57:51       40:12   12:04     2:38:03
867   Danielle Hobbs         F 20-29    190/214     2:38:58       32:15     1:56:20       41:49   12:05     2:38:08
868   Walter Shelly          M 50-59      46/52     2:40:28       37:25     2:01:47       36:36   12:06     2:38:23
869   Brooke Bevins          F 20-29    191/214     2:40:13       34:06     1:57:34       41:25   12:09     2:38:58
870   Alicia Ascencio        F 40-49      51/58     2:39:22       34:34     1:59:18       39:54   12:10     2:39:11
871   Hillary Schlimm        F 20-29    192/214     2:39:48       31:50     2:01:26       38:05   12:11     2:39:30
872   Katherine Schlimm      F 20-29    193/214     2:39:48       31:50     2:01:28       38:03   12:11     2:39:30
873   Elena Frederick        F 30-39    108/121     2:41:21       39:22     2:03:49       36:04   12:13     2:39:53
874   Jonathan Rae           M 20-29    171/175     2:41:38       39:21     2:03:49       36:21   12:14     2:40:10
875   Kirsten Olson          F 20-29    194/214     2:41:41       38:11     2:02:18       37:52   12:14     2:40:10
876   Tony Barringer         M 50-59      47/52     2:40:59       35:43     2:02:00       38:18   12:15     2:40:18
877   David Burnett          M 10-19      39/39     2:41:58       33:12     2:00:03       40:37   12:16     2:40:39
878   Jeff Davenport         M 50-59      48/52     2:43:26       36:14     2:02:49       38:29   12:19     2:41:17
879   Brian Morris           M 20-29    172/175     2:42:30       36:43     2:03:14       38:25   12:21     2:41:39
880   Suzanne Cunningham     F 20-29    195/214     2:42:30       36:43     2:03:15       38:25   12:21     2:41:39
881   Brenda Hall            F 50-59      32/41     2:43:11       36:50     2:04:09       37:53   12:23     2:42:01
882   John Ryu               M 50-59      49/52     2:42:27       30:24     1:53:46       48:27   12:23     2:42:13
883   Rita Nogin             F 20-29    196/214     2:44:39       36:10     2:03:06       40:08   12:28     2:43:13
884   Fred Powell            M 30-39    110/114     2:46:44       41:04                           12:36     2:44:56
885   Robert Preer           M 60-69      12/14     2:49:03       38:48     2:07:26       39:57   12:47     2:47:23
886   Megan Gunselman        F 20-29    197/214     2:48:34       33:42     2:02:12       45:47   12:50     2:47:59
887   Ellen Tubbs            F 30-39    109/121     2:48:34       32:38     2:02:13       45:47   12:50     2:47:59
888   Francine Quirk         F 40-49      52/58     2:49:06       36:16     2:04:58       43:24   12:52     2:48:22
889   Thomas Sprague Ii      M 20-29    173/175     2:50:50       32:47     2:09:59       39:18   12:56     2:49:16
890   Amy Fisher             F 30-39    110/121     2:49:55       36:51     2:08:33       40:47   12:56     2:49:19
891   Thomas Smith           M 30-39    111/114     2:50:54       35:13     2:04:32       44:49   12:56     2:49:20
892   Karen Cosby            F 50-59      33/41     2:51:12       35:11     2:05:26       44:21   12:58     2:49:46
893   Stephanie Davenport    F 20-29    198/214     2:50:57       39:26     2:09:26       40:40   12:59     2:50:05
894   Katie King             F 30-39    111/121     2:51:46       38:32     2:09:10       41:33   13:02     2:50:42
895   Gina Erickson          F 30-39    112/121     2:52:06       44:03     2:14:43       36:17   13:04     2:50:59
896   Rachelle Eash          F 30-39    113/121     2:52:09       38:33     2:09:10       41:55   13:04     2:51:05
897   Patrick Martin         M 60-69      13/14     2:52:08       34:36     2:08:04       43:27   13:06     2:51:31
898   Amy Dowdell            F 30-39    114/121     2:53:48       36:00     2:08:09       44:09   13:10     2:52:17
899   Jason McIntosh         M 30-39    112/114     2:53:38       36:41     2:05:27       46:55   13:10     2:52:22
900   Tracey Bradley         F 40-49      53/58     2:53:39       36:46     2:05:15       47:07   13:10     2:52:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      MILE10      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Dylan Canete           F 20-29    199/214     2:52:57       35:32     2:07:23       45:18   13:11     2:52:41
902   Emily Hampton          F 20-29    200/214     2:53:28       36:47     2:07:52       44:59   13:12     2:52:50
903   Kym McCoy              F 20-29    201/214     2:54:25       38:17     2:08:24       44:27   13:12     2:52:51
904   Brooke Cossairt        F 20-29    202/214     2:54:25       38:17     2:08:25       44:28   13:12     2:52:52
905   Eric Campbell          M 20-29    174/175     2:54:35       32:43     2:10:36       43:03   13:16     2:53:39
906   Joohyun Park           F 20-29    203/214     2:55:15       34:08     2:08:22       45:26   13:16     2:53:48
907   Shari Dorsey           F 40-49      54/58     2:54:50       37:05     2:11:35       42:44   13:19     2:54:19
908   Caitlin Dorsey         F 20-29    204/214     2:54:50       37:06     2:11:36       42:44   13:19     2:54:19
909   Lorri Calvert          F 50-59      34/41     2:56:18       41:04     2:12:48       41:42   13:20     2:54:30
910   Lori Taylor            F 30-39    115/121     2:56:07       35:24     2:07:47       47:18   13:22     2:55:05
911   Jan Pierson            F 50-59      35/41     2:58:28       39:13     2:13:52       43:05   13:31     2:56:56
912   Lisa Guittar           F 40-49      55/58     2:59:47       41:05     2:13:28       45:00   13:38     2:58:27
913   Michael Epler          M 50-59      50/52     3:01:51       39:18     2:20:37       40:08   13:48     3:00:44
914   Monica Hanson          F 30-39    116/121     3:02:37       38:33     2:13:13       48:20   13:52     3:01:33
915   Nancy Renman           F 60-69        4/4     3:02:57       40:28     2:16:12       45:26   13:52     3:01:38
916   Tammy Guerrettaz       F 40-49      56/58     3:05:39       39:50     2:18:50       45:12   14:03     3:04:02
917   Chris Cossairt         F 50-59      36/41     3:05:50       41:40     2:19:49       44:26   14:04     3:04:15
918   Barbara Kaden          F 70 UP        1/1     3:08:17       36:55     2:14:52       51:45   14:15     3:06:36
919   Carol Blouir           F 30-39    117/121     3:08:13       38:12     2:12:54       53:52   14:16     3:06:45
920   Tim Blouir             M 30-39    113/114     3:08:14       38:12     2:12:55       53:52   14:16     3:06:46
921   Mendy Mullis           F 20-29    205/214     3:09:38       43:10     2:23:27       45:12   14:24     3:08:38
922   Lauren Moss            F 20-29    206/214     3:11:53       39:20     2:20:06       50:22   14:33     3:10:27
923   Alexandra Epler        F 20-29    207/214     3:11:57       39:20     2:20:44       50:06   14:34     3:10:50
924   Kylene Benninger       F 20-29    208/214     3:13:24       39:11     2:21:28       50:38   14:40     3:12:05
925   Lisa Wear              F 50-59      37/41     3:13:34       44:04     2:27:26       44:41   14:40     3:12:06
926   Troy Lovell            M 40-49      75/76     3:14:21       39:37     2:21:56       50:47   14:43     3:12:42
927   Kaitlin Dinger         F 20-29    209/214     3:15:01       41:18     2:25:54       47:54   14:48     3:13:48
928   Christina Miller       F 20-29    210/214     3:15:22       43:14     2:27:40       46:52   14:51     3:14:31
929   Matt Williams          M 20-29    175/175     3:15:22       43:14     2:27:41       46:51   14:51     3:14:31
930   Kim Meyer              F 30-39    118/121     3:15:39       43:53     2:26:09       48:34   14:52     3:14:42
931   Leeanna Powell         F 30-39    119/121     3:15:45       43:53     2:26:08       48:41   14:53     3:14:49
932   Stephanie Cotner       F 20-29    211/214     3:21:24       45:49     2:26:40       48:20   14:54     3:15:00
933   Maya Halley            F 20-29    212/214     3:21:24       45:49     2:26:40       48:20   14:54     3:15:00
934   Stephanie Essex        F 30-39    120/121     3:16:50       43:52     2:25:54       49:48   14:57     3:15:42
935   Catherina Mattingly    F 30-39    121/121     3:16:50       43:52     2:25:56       49:48   14:57     3:15:43
936   Chad Corcoran          M 40-49      76/76     3:18:41       46:37     2:40:39       37:09   15:06     3:17:47
937   Wayne Meter            M 50-59      51/52     3:19:37       43:26     2:28:02       50:02   15:08     3:18:03
938   John Olson             M 60-69      14/14     3:19:39       45:30     2:29:09       49:00   15:08     3:18:08
939   Mark Whetstine         M 30-39    114/114     3:20:37       44:58     2:31:35       46:56   15:10     3:18:31
940   Stephanie Angel        F 40-49      57/58     3:19:40       43:57     2:29:26       49:08   15:10     3:18:34
941   Roland Barringer       M 70 UP        1/1     3:20:12       43:27     2:28:02       50:37   15:10     3:18:39
942   Casey Whetstine        F 20-29    213/214     3:20:37       46:22     2:32:59       46:56   15:16     3:19:55
943   Madison Crowe          F 20-29    214/214     3:21:43                 2:31:44       48:35   15:18     3:20:19
944   Jacqueline Kost        F 50-59      38/41     3:22:27                 2:31:44       49:19   15:21     3:21:03
945   Leanne Horn            F 50-59      39/41     3:22:30       44:10     2:32:46       48:29   15:22     3:21:15
946   Virginia Gee           F 50-59      40/41     3:23:41       44:54     2:32:22       50:02   15:27     3:22:24
947   Greg Crowe             M 50-59      52/52     3:26:35                 2:33:30       51:42   15:40     3:25:11
948   Kathy Crowe            F 50-59      41/41     3:26:35                 2:33:26       51:46   15:40     3:25:12
949   Courtney Nguyen        F 40-49      58/58     3:40:37       46:37     2:40:41       59:02   16:47     3:39:43
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